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POWDER

NUTRACUETICAL PRODUCT LIST CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Protein derived from skim milk powder – 21 gm, Whey Protein – 9 gm, Soya protein isolate – 8 gm, 

Carbohydrate – 49 gm, DHA – 1.25 gm, L-leucine – 55 mg, L-isolucine – 18 mg, L-valine – 18 mg, L-lysine Hcl – 

30 mg, Vitamin A – 2500 IU, Betacarotene – 30 mg, Vitamin E – 5 IU, Vitamin C – 30 mg, Vitamin B1 – 4 mg, 

Vitamin B2 – 4 mg, Vitamin B6 – 6 mg, Methylcobalamin – 50 mcg, Folic acid – 1 mg

Niacinamide – 20 mg, Calcium Pantothenate – 3 mg

Biotin – 100 mcg, Vitamin K27 – 60 mcg, Calcium – 650 mg, Phosphorous – 400 mg, Cholecalciferol – 200 IU, 

Iron – 5 mg, Iodine – 0.1 mg, Magnesium – 12 mg, Zinc – 5 mg, Selenium – 2.5 mg, Copper – 1 mg, 

Manganese – 1.4 mg, Amlafreez dried powder – 1 gm, Khajoor powder – 2 gm, Ashwagandha powder – 0.5 

gm, Shatavari – 0.5 gm, ippli – 0.1 gm Mandukparni

POWDER 200 / 500 GM
GENERAL PROTEIN POWDER FOR ALL 

AGES

Protein – 25 gm, Sugar – 15 gm, DHA – 180 mg

Alpha lipoic acid – 50 mg, Vitamin A – 750 IU, itamin D – 150 IU, Vitamin E – 65 IU, Vitamin C – 60 mg

Niacinamide – 8 mg, Pantothenic acid – 5 mg, itamin B6 – 1 mg, Vitamin B2- 0.8 mg, Vitamin B1 – 0.6 mg 

Folic acid – 100 mcg, Biotin – 100 mcg, Vitamin K – 30 mcg, Vitamin B12- 2.5 mcg, Potassium – 480 mg 

Calcium – 410 mg, Sodium – 336 mg, Chloride – 262 mg, Phosphorous – 250 mg, Magnesium – 140 mg Iron – 

5 mg, Zinc – 3.5 mg, Mangenese – 0.9 mg

Copper –0.4 mg, Chromium – 200 mcg, Iodine – 40 mcg, Selenium – 20 mcg, Molybdenum – 33 mcg,

L-carnitine – 50 mg, L-taurine – 40 mg

POWDER/SACHET 30/200/500 GM FOR CHEMOTHERAPY PATEINTS 

Whey Protein – 50gm, DHA – 130 mg, EPA – 190mg,

L-leucine – 160 mg, L-isoleucine – 180 mg, L-valine – 180 mg, L-Lycine HCL – 250 mg, L-carnitine – 80 mg, L-

Taurine – 50 mg, Vitamin D3- 340 IU, Vitamin E – 30 mg, Vitamin B5 – 10 mg, Vitamin B6- 3.8 mg, Choline – 

225 mg, Vitamin C – 120 mg, Niacinamide –70 mg, Folic acid – 40 mcg, Biotin – 85 mcg, Vitamin B12 – 1.5 

mcg, Vitamin K – 155 mcg, Vitamin D – 8 mcg, Vitamin A – 250 mcg, Vitamin B1 – 20 mg, Vitamin B2- 2.8 mg, 

Sodium – 320 mg, Potassium – 460 mg, Calcium – 350 mg, hosphorous – 200 mg, Iron – 7 mg, Zinc sulphate – 

2 mg, Manganese –5 mg, Magnesium – 130 mg, Chromium – 135 mcg, Pyridoxine – 25 mcg.

POWDER 400 GM
PROTEIN POWDER FOR CHEMOTHERAPY 

PATEINTS

I Protein – 30 g , I Lycopene 636 – 1800 mcg

I DHA – 100 mg , Lactic add badllus - 60 million spores Dietary fibre – 5 g, Carbohydrates – 68 g Shatavari 

(Asparagus racemosus) – 4 g ,Glutamic add – 10 mg, L-LySine – 25 mg, Vitamin A - 3000 lU Vitamin D3 - 300 

IU , Vitamin El - 30 mg, Vitamin 82 - 30 Mg, vitamin B6 - 10 mg, Vitamin B12 - 15 mcg Vttamin C - 100 mg , 

Vitamin E - 10 mg, Folic add - 1 mg , Biotin - 25 mcg, Mecobalamine - 2000 mcg Manganese sulphate - 25 

mcg, Carbonyl Iron - 100 mg, Copper sulphate - 300 mg, Zinc sulphate - 25 mg , Chromium - 50 mg, Selenium - 

5 mg, Sodium - 100 mg Potassium - 150 mg, iodine - 0.1 mg Caldum - 2000 mg ,Phosphorus - 500 mg

POWDER 200 GM
PROTEIN  POWDER FOR PREGNANT & 

LACTATING WOMEN

Protein derived from skim milk powder – 21 gm

Whey Protein – 9 gm, Soya protein isolate – 8 gm

Carbohydrate – 49 gm, DHA – 1.25 gm, L-leucine – 55 mg, L-isolucine – 18 mg, L-valine – 18 mg L-lysine Hcl – 

30 mg, Vitamin A – 2500 IU, Betacarotene – 30 mg, Vitamin E – 5 IU, Vitamin C – 30 mg, Vitamin B1 – 4 mg, 

Vitamin B2 – 4 mg, itamin B6 – 6 mg, Methylcobalamin – 50 mcg, Folic acid – 1 mg, Niacinamide – 20 mg, 

Calcium Pantothenate – 3 mg , Biotin – 100 mcg, Vitamin K27 – 60 mcg, Calcium – 650 mg, Phosphorous – 

400 mg, Cholecalciferol – 200 IU, Iron – 5 mg , Iodine – 0.1 mg, Magnesium – 12 mg , Zinc – 5 mg, Selenium – 

2.5 mg, Copper – 1 mg, Manganese – 1.4 mg, Amlafreez dried powder – 1 gm, Khajoor powder – 2 gm, 

Ashwagandha powder – 0.5 gm, Shatavari – 0.5 gm, Pippli – 0.1 gm, Mandukparni – 0.2 gm

POWDER 500 GM PROTEIN POWDER FOR ALL AGE GROUP

L-leucine – 55 mg, L-isoleucine – 18 mg, L-valine – 18 mg, L-Lycine HCL – 30 mg, L-carnitine – 90 mg, L-

Taurine – 40 mg, Vitamin D3- 333 IU, Vitamin E – 17 mg, Vitamin B5 – 7 mg, Vitamin B6 --1.6 mg, Choline – 

165 mg, Vitamin C – 83 mg, Niacinamide – 10 mg, Folic acid – 120 mcg, Biotin – 15 mcg, Vitamin B12 – 1.5 

mcg, Vitamin K – 60 mcg, Vitamin D – 6 mcg, Vitamin A – 230 mcg, Vitamin B1 – 600 mcg, Vitamin B2- 680 

mcg, Sodium – 320 mg, Potassium – 460 mg, Calcium – 350 mg, Phosphorous – 260 mg, Iron – 5 mg, Zinc 

sulphate – 3 mg ,Manganese – 1.5 mg, Magnesium – 112 mg, Chromium – 120 mcg,Pyridoxine – 45 mcg, 

Copper – 780 mcg

POWDER 200 GM PROTEIN POWDER FOR ALL AGE GROUP
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    ENERGY DRINKS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

LEMON & ORANGE FLAVOR

Dextrose – 17.5 gm, Sucrose – 14 gm, Zinc sulphate – 32.5 mgs, Ascorbic acid (coated) – 50 mg, Citric acid 

anhy. – 1.5 gm, Excipients and colour flavor – Q.S.

POWDER 150 GM INSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER

Zinc Sulphate-32.5 mgs, scorbic Acid (Coated)-50 mg,

Citric acid anhy-1.5 gm, Exceptions--Q.S.
POWDER 35/20 GM INSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER

Dextrose &Sucrose ,ZincSulphate , Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C) POWDER 100/200/500GMINSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER,

Dextrose &Sucrose ,ZincSulphate , Ascorbic Acid (Vit.C) POWDER 100/200/500GMINSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER,

Dextrose &Sucrose ,ZincSulphate ,Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C) POWDER 105/210 GM INSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER,

Dextrose &Sucrose ,ZincSulphate ,Ascorbic Acid (Vit. C) POWDER 105 GM INSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER,

(12 flavor)

Dextrose – 17.5 gm, Sucrose – 14 gm, Zinc sulphate – 32.5 mgs, Ascorbic acid (coated) – 50 mg, Citric acid 

anhy. – 1.5 gm, Excipients and colour flavor – Q.S.

POWDER 35/210/525 GM INSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER,

LEMON & ORANGE FLAVOR

Dextrose – 17.5 gm, Sucrose – 14 gm, Zinc sulphate – 32.5 mgs, Ascorbic acid (coated) – 50 mg, Citric acid 

anhy. – 1.5 gm, Excipients and colour flavor – Q.S.

POWDER 105 GM INSTANT ENERGY DRINK POWDER,

PEDIATRIC PROTEIN POWDER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Milk protein – 32 gm, Sugar – 32 gm, DHA – 25 mg

Taurine – 18 mg, Lactobassilus acid ophilus 1*100000000, Bifidobacterium MSPP – 1* 100000000, Choline – 

55 mg, Inositol – 35 mg, Vit C – 37 mg, Vit B3- 10 mg , Vit E – 15 mg , Vit B5- 2.5 mg, Vit B1 – 2.5 mg, Vit B2 – 2 

mg, Vit B6 – 2 mg Vit A – 550 mcg, Folic acid – 350 mcg, Biotin – 20 mcg, Vit D – 5 mcg, Vit B12- 1.5 mcg, 

Chloride – 400 mg, Calcium – 1000 mg, Phosphorous – 475 mg Sodium – 150 mg, Magnesium – 75 mg, Iron – 

35 mg, Zinc – 3.5 mg, Potassium – 400 mg, Manganese – 1.5 mg, Copper – 350 mcg, Iodine – 150 mcg 

Molybdenum – 20 mcg, Selenium – 15 mcg, Chromium – 10 mcg, Carnitine – 5 mg, Vit K27 – 15 mcg

POWDER 200 GM PROTEIN POWDER FOR CHILDREN

Milk protein – 32 gm, Sugar – 32 gm, DHA – 25 mg

Taurine–18 mg, Lactobassilus acidophilus – 1*100000000, Bifidobacterium MSPP –1*100000000 Choline – 

55 mg, Inositol – 35 mg, Vit C – 37 mg Vit B3- 10 mg, Vit E – 15 mg, Vit B5- 2.5 mg, Vit B1 – 2.5 mg, Vit B2 – 2 

mg, Vit B6 – 2 mg,Vit A – 550 mcg, Folic acid – 350 mcg, Biotin – 20 mcg, Vit D – 5 mcg , Vit B12- 1.5 mcg, 

Chloride – 400 mg, Calcium – 1000 mg, Phosphorous – 475 mgSodium – 150 mg, Magnesium – 75 mg, Iron – 

35 mg, Zinc – 3.5 mg, Potassium – 400 mg, Manganese – 1.5 mg, Copper – 350 mcg, Iodine – 150 mcg, 

Molybdenum – 20 mcg, Selenium – 15 mcgChromium – 10 mcg, Carnitine – 5 mg, Vit K27 –15 mcg

POWDER 200 GM PROTEIN POWDER FOR CHILDREN

Milk protein – 32 gm,Sugar – 32 gm , DHA – 25 mg

Taurine – 18 mg , Lactobassilus acidophilus – 1*100000000, Bifidobacterium MSPP --1*100000000,Choline – 

55 mg , Inositol – 35 mg , Vitamin C --37 mg , Vitamin B3--10mg , Vitamin E – 15 mg , Vitamin B5-- 2.5 mg, 

Vitamin B1 – 2.5 mg,

Vitamin B2 – 2 mg, Vitamin B6 – 2 mg, Vitamin A – 550 mcg, Folic acid – 350 mcg, Biotin – 20 mcg

Vitamin D – 5 mcg, Vitamin B12- 1.5 mcg, Chloride – 400 mg, Calcium – 1000 mg , Phosphorous – 475 mg

Sodium – 150 mg, Magnesium – 75 mg, Iron – 35 mg

Zinc – 3.5 mg, Potassium – 400 mg, Manganese – 1.5 mg, Copper – 350 mcg, Iodine – 150 mcg, Molybdenum 

– 20 mcg,Selenium – 15 mcg, Chromium – 10 mcg, L-Carnitine – 5 mg, Vitamin K27 – 15 mcg

POWDER 200 GM PROTEIN POWDER FOR CHILDREN

Protein derived from skim milk powder – 21 gm ,Whey Protein – 9 gm , Soya protein isolate – 8 gm

Carbohydrate – 49 gm , DHA – 1.25 gm , L-leucine – 55 mg , L-isolucine – 18 mg , L-valine – 18 mg ,L-lysine 

Hcl – 30 mg , Vitamin A – 2500IU,Betacarotene – 30 mg , Vitamin E – 5 IU , Vitamin C – 30 mg , Vitamin B1 – 4 

mg , Vitamin B2 – 4 mg , Vitamin B6 – 6 mg , Methylcobalamin – 50 mcg , Folic acid – 1 mg

Niacinamide – 20 mg , Calcium Pantothenate – 3 mg Biotin – 100 mcg , Vitamin K27 – 60 mcg , Calcium – 650 

mg , Phosphorous – 400 mg , Cholecalciferol – 200 IU , Iron – 5 mg , Iodine – 0.1 mg , Magnesium – 12 mg , 

Zinc – 5 mg , Selenium – 2.5 mg , Copper – 1 mg , Manganese – 1.4 mg, Amlafreez dried powder – 1 gm , 

Khajoor powder – 2 gm , Ashwagandhapowder – 0.5 gm , Shatavari – 0.5 gm , Pippli – 0.1 gm , Mandukparni 

– 0.2 gm

POWDER 200 GM GENERAL PROTEIN POWDER
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GYNAC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Skimmed milk powder – 20 gm, Whey protein concentrate 20% - 2000 mg, Lycopene 6% - 1800 mcg, Biotin – 

100 mcg, DHA – 100 mg, Mecobalamin – 2000 mcg, Lactic acid bacillus – 60 million spores

Soya protein 20% - 15 gm, Carbohydrate – 68 gm Glutamic acid – 10 mg, L-Lysine – 25 mg, Vitamin A – 3000 

IU, Vitamin D3- 300 IU, Vitamin B1 – 3 mg Vitamin B2 – 3 mg, Vitamin B6 – 2 mg, Vitamin B12- 3 mcg, 

Vitamin C – 5 mg, Vitamin E – 5 mg, Folic acid – 1 mg, Calcium – 600 mg, Phosphorous – 450 mg, Carbonyl 

iron – 10 mg, Manganese sulphate – 5 mcg, Copper sulphate – 2.5 mg, Zinc sulphate – 5 mg

Chromium – 75 mg, Selenium – 60 mg, Sodium – 100 mg, Potassium – 150 mg, Iodine – 0.1 mg.

POWDER 200 GM
PROTEIN POWDER FOR PREGNANT 

WOMAN

VITAMINS :-

Vitamin-A – 7.0 mg, Vitamin-B1 –1.6 mg, Vitamin-B2 –100 mcg, Vitamin-B5 –83 mg, Vitamin-B6 – 1000 I.0

Vitamin-B12 – 650 mcg , Vitamin-C – 425 mcg, Vitamin-D –30 mcg , Vitamin-E –0.1 mcg, Niacine – 5 mcg, 

Biotin – 120 mcg, Folic Acid - 150 mcg

MINIERALS :-

Calcium –336 kcal , Phosphorus –75 gm, Iron – 0.5 gm, Manganese –8 gm , Zinc – 3000 I.0, Sodium – .3 mg, 

Potassium - 34.5mg

POWDER 200 GM
HEAVY PROTEIN DIET FOR PREGNANT 

WOMEN

Skimmed milk powder – 20 gm, Whey protein concentrate 20% - 2000 mg, Lycopene 6% - 1800 mcg, Biotin – 

100 mcg, DHA – 100 mg, Mecobalamin – 2000 mcg, Lactic acid bacillus – 60 million spores , Soya protein 

20% - 15 gm, Carbohydrate – 68 gm, Glutamic acid – 10 mg, L-Lysine – 25 mg, Vitamin A – 3000 IU, Vitamin 

D3- 300 IU, Vitamin B1 – 3 mg, Vitamin B2 -3 mg, Vitamin B6 – 2 mg, Vitamin B12- 3 mcg, Vitamin C – 5 mg, 

Vitamin E – 5 mg, Folic acid – 1 mg, Calcium – 600 mg, Phosphorous – 450 mg, Carbonyl iron – 10 mg, 

Manganese sulphate – 5 mcg, Copper sulphate – 2.5 mg, Zinc sulphate – 5 mg, Chromium – 75 mg, Selenium 

– 60 mg, Sodium – 100 mg, Potassium – 150 mg, Iodine – 0.1 mg.

POWDER 200 GM
PROTEIN POWDER FOR 

PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

Energy value – 360 kal , I Protein – 30 g, L- Lycopene 636 mcg , DHA – 100 mg , Lactic acid badllus - 60 million 

spores, Dietary fibre – 5 g, Carbohydrates – 68 g , Shatavari (Asparagus racemosus) – 4 g, Glutamic acid – 10 

mg, L-LySine – 25 mg, Vitamin A - 3000 lU, Vitamin D3 - 300 IU, Vitamin E -30 mg, Vitamin B2 - 30 Mg, 

vitamin B6 - 10 mg, Vitamin B12 - 15 mcg, VItamin C - 100 mg, Vitamin E - 10 mg, Folic add - 1 mg, Biotin - 25 

mcg, Mecobalamine - 2000 mcg , Manganese sulphate - 25 mcg, arbonyl Iron - 100 mg , Copper sulphate - 

300 mg, Zinc sulphate - 25 mg ,Chromium 50 mg, Selenium - 5 mg , Sodium - 100 mg, Potassium - 150 mg , 

iodine - 0.1 mg, Caldum - 2000 mg, Phosphorus - 500 mg, Choline - 50 mg.

POWDER 200 GM
PROTEIN POWDER FOR 

PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

Energy value – 360 kal , Protein – 30 g Lycopene 636 – 1800 mcg, DHA – 100 mg, Lactic add badllus - 60 

million spores , Dietary fibre – 5 g Carbohydrates – 68 g, Shatavari (Asparagus racemosus) – 4 g , Glutamic 

add – 10 mgL-LySine – 25 mg , Vitamin A - 3000 lU, Vitamin D3 - 300 IU, Vitamin E - 30 mg, Vitamin 82 - 30 

Mg,vitamin B6 - 10 mg, Vitamin B12 - 15 mcg, Vttamin C - 100 mg, Vitamin E - 10 mg, Folic add - 1 mg ,Biotin - 

25 mcg, Mecobalamine - 2000 mcg, Manganese sulphate - 25 mcg , Carbonyl Iron - 100 mg, Copper sulphate 

- 300 mg, Zinc sulphate - 25 mg , Chromium - 50 mg, Selenium - 5 mg, Sodium - 100 mg , Potassium - 150 mg, 

iodine - 0.1 mg, Phosphorus - 500 mg.

POWDER 200 GM
PROTEIN POWDER FOR 

PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

Vitamin A—7000 I.U, Vitamin D—700 I.U, Vitamin E –150 I.U, Vitamin C--16mg , Vitamin B1--4mg, Vitamin 

B2—4mg , Vitamin B6—305mg , Vitamin B12 -- 5mcg , Nicotinamide—50mg , Pantothenic Acid-- 1.5 mg, 

Biotin--95mcg , Folic acid—530mcg , Minerals Iron —20mg, Sodium--62.5mg , Potassium--235mg, Calcium--

1400 mg, Phosphorous--140 mg , Magnesium--12.5mg, Copper--0.22mg, Zinc--40mg

Chloride--115 mg, Iodine—140 mcg, DHA Docosahexaenoic acid--80mg.

POWDER 200 GM PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

Vitamins

Vitamin A--7000I.U , Vitamin D--700I.U , Vitamin E--150I.U, Vitamin C--16mg , Vitamin B1 -- 4mg , Vitamin B2 

--4mg , Vitamin B6--305mg , Vitamin B12—5mcg , Nicotinamide--50mg , Pantothenic Acid -- 1.5mg , Biotin --

95mcg , Folic acid—530 mcg , Iron—20mg , Sodium--62.5mg,Potassium235mg,Calcium1400mg,Phosphorous-

- 140mg , Magnesium--12.5mg, Copper -- 0.22 mg , Zinc--40mg, Chloride--115 mg , Iodin—140mcg

POWDER 200 GM PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

Protein derived from skim milk powder – 21 gm , Whey Protein – 9 gm , Soya protein isolate – 8 gm 

Carbohydrate – 49 gm , DHA – 1.25 gm , L-leucine – 55 mg , L-isolucine – 18 mg , L-valine – 18 mg , L-lysine 

Hcl– 30 mg , Vitamin A – 2500 IU , Betacarotene – 30 mg , Vitamin E – 5 IU , Vitamin C – 30 mg , Vitamin B1 – 

4 mg Vitamin B2 – 4 mgVitamin B6 – 6 mg , Methylcobalamin – 50 mcg Folic acid – 1 mg , Niacinamide – 20 

mg , Calcium Pantothenate – 3 mg , Biotin – 100 mcg , Vitamin K27 – 60 mcg , Calcium –650 mg , 

Phosphorous – 400 mg , Cholecalciferol – 200 IU , Iron – 5 mg

Iodine – 0.1 mg , Magnesium – 12 mg , Zinc – 5 mg

Selenium – 2.5 mg , Copper – 1 mg , Manganese – 1.4 mg , Amlafreez dried powder – 1 gm , Khajoor powder 

– 2 gm , Ashwagandha powder – 0.5 gm Shatavari – 0.5 gm , Pippli – 0.1 gm , Mandukparni –0.2 gm

POWDER 200 GM GENERAL PROTEIN POWDER
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GYNAC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Lycopene 6% --1800mcg, DHA-- 100mg, Lactic acid bacillus-- 60 million spores, Dietary fibre --5 g 

Carbohydrates -- 68 g, Shatavari (Asparagus racemosus) -- 4 g , Glutamic acid-- 10 mg , L-Lysine 25 mg , 

Vitamin A-- 3000 IU , Vitamin D3--300 IU , Vitamin B1-- 30 mg , Vitamin B2--30 mg , Vitamin B6 10 mg , 

Vitamin B12-- 15 mcg , Vitamin C-- 100 mg , Vitamin E -- 10 mg , Folic acid -- 1 mg , Biotin -- 25 mcg , 

Mecobalamine -- 2000 mcg , Carbonyl iron 100 mg , Manganese sulphate -- 25 mcg , Copper sulphate --300 

mg , Zinc sulphate-- 25 mg , Chromium-- 50 mg, Selenium -- 5 mg , Sodium-- 100 mg , Potassium --150 mg , 

Iodine -- 0.1 mg , Calcium-- 2000 mg , Phosphorus -- 500 mg , Choline 50 mg. 

POWDER 200 GM PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

Essential Amino Acids:

Glutamine Acid---10 mg, L-lysin--- 25 mg

Vitamins :Vitamin- A-- 3000IU, Vitamin D3-- 300IU,Vitamin B1 ---- 30mg, Vitamin B2 --30mg, Vitamin B6-- 

10mg, Vitamin B12-- 15mcg, Vitamin C--100mg, Vitamin E--10mg, Folic Acid--1.0mg, Biotin-- 25mcg, 

Mecobalamine-- 2000 mcg.

Minerals:

Carbonyl Iron-- 100 mg, Manganese Sulphate -- 25 mcg,Copper Sulphate-- 300 mg, Zinc Sulphate -- 25 mg, 

Chromium-- 50 mg, Selenium-- 5.0 mg, Sodium-- 100 mg, Pottasium-- 150 mg, Iodine-- 0.1 mg, Calcium-- 

2000 mg, Phosphorus-- 500 mg Choline -- 50 mg.

POWDER 200 GM MULTIVITAMIN

Amino acid:

Glutamic acid—10 mg ,l- Lysine – 25 mg

Vitamins:

Vitamin A – 3000 IU , Vitamin D3 – 300 IU , Vitamin B1 –30 mg , Vitamin B2 – 30 mg , Vitamin B6 –10 mg , 

Vitamin B12 – 15 mg , Vitamin C – 100 mg , Vitamin E – 10 mg , Folic acid – 1 mg , Biotin – 25 mcg , 

Mecobalamine – 2000 mcg

Minrals:

Carbonyl iron-- 100 mg,Manganesesulphate -- 25 mcg, Coppersulphate -- 300 mg,Zinc sulphate --25 mg, 

Chromium-- 50 mg,Selenium -- 5 mg,Sodium -- 100 mg, Potassium -- 150 mg,Iodine -- 0.1 mg,Calcium -- 2000 

mg,Phosphorus -- 500 mg,Choline --50 mg

POWDER 200 GM WHEY PROTEIN

Vitamin A--479 Ul , Vitamin-D--4.5 mcg , Vitamin-E--18 mg , Biotin -- 30mcg , Vitamin-K--36mcg , Vitamin-

c—75mg , Folic Acid--120mcg, Thiamine (Vitamin B1)--0.60 mg, Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) --0.78mg , Vitamin 

B6--0.72 mg , Vitamin B12--1.2mcg , Niacinamide--71mg, Molybdenum45mcg , Pantothenic Acid 2.2 g , 

MInositol--360mg , Beta-Carotene—30mg.

MINERALS

Sodium--120mg,Potassium --210mg,Chloride—205mg, Calcium--360mg,Idine--80mcg,Selenium--30mcg, 

Choline--165mcg,Chromium—120mcg,Copper--0.8mg ,Magnesium--112mg,Phosphorus--300mg, 

Manganese--1.5mg, Zinc-- 4.5mg,Iron ----- 9.0 mg

POWDER 200 GM SOY PROTEIN

PROTEIN – 22 GM, DHA – 180 MG, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID – 50 MG, VITAMIN A – 750 IU, VITAMIN D –150 IU, 

VITAMIN E – 65 IU, VITAMIN C – 60 IU, NIACINAMIDE – 8 MG, PANTOTHENIC ACID – 5 MG, VITAMIN B6 – 1 

MG VITAMIN B2- 0.8 MG, VITAMIN B1 – 0.6 MG, FOLIC ACID – 100 MCG, BIOTIN – 100 MCG, VITAMIN K – 30 

MCG, VITAMIN B12- 2.5 MCG, POTASSIUM – 480 MG, CALCIUM – 410 MG, SODIUM – 336 MG, CHLORIDE – 

262 MG, PHOSPHOROUS – 250 MG, MAGNESIUM – 140 MG, IRON – 5 MG, ZINC – 3.5 MG, MANGENESE – 

0.9 MG, COPPER – 0.4 MG, CHROMIUM – 200 MCG, IODINE – 40 MCG, SELENIUM – 20 MCG, MOLYBDENUM 

– 33 MCG, L-CARNITINE – 50 MG, L-TAURINE – 40 MG.    

POWDER 400 GM PROTEIN FOR DIABETIC PATIENT

NUTRITION FACT

OMEGA – 3 FAT—150 MG , TRANS FAT—0.0 MG , CHOLESTEROL—0.0 MG , CARBOHYDRATES–40GM , 

SUGAR (SUCROSE)—0.0 MG,TOTALDIETRYFIBER—7.5 MG , DHA—120 MG , EPA—180 MG, MADHUNASHINI 

EXT – 25MG.

ESSENTIAL AMINO ACID

L-LEUCINE—550MG, L-ISOLEUSINE-180MG, LVALINE—180 MG, L-LYSINHCL—30 MG , L-CARNITINE —90 MG 

, L-TAURINE—40 MG.

VITAMINS

VITAMIN-A—1100MCG, VITAMIN-B1—2.0MG, VITAMIN -B2—2.8 MG, VITAMIN-B5—7.0MG, VITAMIN-

B6—2.8 MG, VITAMIN-B12-4.5 MG, VITAMIN-C-110MG, VITAMIN -D—16 MCG, VITAMIN-D3—333IU, 

VITAMIN-E—20MG, VITAMIN-K—125MCG, NIACINAMIDE—50MG, FOLIC ACID—400 MCG, 

BIOTIN—80MCG, CHOLINE—210 MG.

MINERAL

SODIUM—140MG, POTTASIUM—160 MG, CALCIUM—500MG, PHOSPHORUS—150MG, IRON—30MG, ZINC 

SULPHATE—5 MG, CHROMIUM—1 MG, PYRIDOXIN—45 MCG,COPPER—2.0 MG, MANGANESE—5.0MG, 

MAGNESIUM—130 MG.

POWDER 200 GM PROTEIN FOR DIABETIC PATIENT
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GYNAC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

SOY PROTEIN – 12 GM, CARBOHYDRATES – 15.6 GM, VITAMIN A – 1500 IU, VITAMIN D – 75 IU, VITAMIN E – 

15 IU, VITAMIN K – 15 MG, VITAMIN C – 30 MCG, NIACINAMIDE – 3 MG, VITAMIN B6 – 0.3 MG, VITAMIN B2- 

0.6 MG, VITAMIN B1 – 0.6 MCG, FOLIC ACID – 60 MCG

VITAMIN B12- 0.9 MCG, DHA – 80 MG, BIOTIN – 30 MCG POTASSIUM – 210 MG, CALCIUM – 240 MG, 

MAGNESIUM – 60 MG, IRON – 1.5 MG, ZINC – 3.0 MG, MOLYBDENUM – 10.5 MG, SODIUM – 105 MG 

CHLORIDE – 75 MCG

POWDER 200 GM
PROTEIN POWDER FOR 

PREGNANT/LACTATING WOMAN

PROTEIN DERIVED FROM SKIM MILK POWDER – 21 GM, WHEY PROTEIN – 9 GM , SOYA PROTEIN ISOLATE – 8 

GM DHA – 1.25 GM , L-LEUCINE – 55 MG , L-ISOLUCINE – 18 MG , L-VALINE – 18 MG , L-LYSINE HCL – 30 MG , 

VITAMIN A – 2500 IU ,BETACAROTENE – 30 MG ,VITAMIN E – 5 IU VITAMIN C – 30 MG, VITAMIN B1 – 4 MG , 

VITAMIN B2 – 4 MG , VITAMIN B6 – 6 MG , METHYLCOBALAMIN – 50 MCG , FOLIC ACID – 1 MG , 

NIACINAMIDE – 20 MG CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE – 3 MG , BIOTIN – 100 MCG VITAMIN K27 – 60 MCG , 

CALCIUM – 650 MG

PHOSPHOROUS – 400 MG ,CHOLECALCIFEROL – 200 IU IRON – 5 MG, IODINE – 0.1 MG MAGNESIUM – 12 

MG ZINC – 5 MG , SELENIUM – 2.5 MG , COPPER – 1 MG MANGANESE – 1.4 MG , AMLA FREEZ DRIED 

POWDER – 1 GM, KHAJOOR POWDER – 2 GM , SHWAGANDHA POWDER – 0.5 GM , SHATAVARI – 0.5 GM , 

PIPPLI – 0.1 GM , ANDUKPARNI – 0.2 GM

POWDER 200 GM HEAVY PROTEIN FOR DIABETIC PATIENT

PROTEIN DERIVED FROM SKIM MILK POWDER – 21 GM, WHEY PROTEIN – 9 GM , SOYA PROTEIN ISOLATE – 8 

GM DHA – 1.25 GM , L-LEUCINE – 55 MG , L ISOLUCINE – 18 MG , L-VALINE – 18 MG , L-LYSINE HCL – 30 MG , 

VITAMIN A – 2500 IU ,BETACAROTENE – 30 MG ,VITAMIN E – 5 IU VITAMIN C – 30 MG , VITAMIN B1 – 4 MG , 

VITAMIN B2 – 4 MG , VITAMIN B6 – 6 MG , METHYLCOBALAMIN – 50 MCG , FOLIC ACID – 1 MG , 

NIACINAMIDE – 20 MG , CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE – 3 MG , BIOTIN – 100 MCG VITAMIN K27 – 60 MCG , 

CALCIUM – 650 MG ,PHOSPHOROUS – 400 MG , CHOLECALCIFEROL – 200 IU IRON – 5 MG , IODINE – 0.1 MG 

,MAGNESIUM – 12 MG ZINC – 5 MG ,SELENIUM – 2.5 MG , COPPER – 1 MG MANGANESE – 1.4 MG , 

AMLAFREEZ DRIED POWDER – 1 GM , KHAJOOR POWDER – 2 GM , ASHWAGANDHA POWDER – 0.5 GM , 

SHATAVARI – 0.5 GM , PIPPLI – 0.1 GM , MANDUKPARNI – 0.2 GM

POWDER 200 GM GENERAL PROTEIN POWDER

VITAMINS

VITAMIN – A--4000 IU, VITAMIN – C--400 MG , THIAMIN--25 MG , RIBOFLAVIN--8 MG , NIACINE--65 MG , 

VITAMIN - B6--9 MG ,VITAMIN - B12--80 MCG , BIOTIN--200 MCG , PANTOTHENIC ACID--50 MG

MINERALS

CALCIUM--400 MG, IRON--10 MG , PHOSPHOROUS--200 MG ,

IODINE--100 MCG ,MAGNESIUM--200 MG , SELENIUM--150 MAGANGANESE--3 MG , CROMIUM--100 MCG , 

MOLYBDENIUM--50 MCG , SODIUM--480 MG

POWDER 400 GM WEIGHT GAINER & WEIGHT LOSS

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID--50 MG

VITAMINS

VITAMIN – A--750IU, VITAMIN – D--150IU, VITAMIN – E--65IU , VITAMIN – C--60IU, NIACINAMIDE 

PANTOTHENIC ACID, VITAMIN - B6 , VITAMIN - B2--0.8 MG , VITAMIN - B1--0.6 MG , BOITIN--100MCG , 

VITAMIN K--30MCG , VITAMIN - B.--2.50MCG

MINERALS

POTASSIUM--0.0 MG , CALCIUM--410 MG , SODIUM--336 MG , CHLORIDE--262 MG , PHOSPHOROUS--250 

MG ,MAGNESIUM--140 MG , ZINC--3.5 MG , MANGANESE--0.9 MG , COPPER--0.4 MG , CHROMIUM--

200MCG IODINE--40MCG , SELENIUM.--20MCG , MOLYBDENIUM--33MCG , L-CARNITINE--50MG

POWDER 400 GM PROTEIN FOR DIABETIC PATIENT
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MALNUTRITION CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

CORN SOYA BLEND POWDER 1 KG CORN SOYA BLEND

VIT. A--0.9MG,VIT. D--18μG, VIT. E --20MG, VIT. C--59 MG, VIT. B1--0.5 MG, VIT. B2--1.6, NIACIN--5MG, VIT. 

B6--0.6 MG, FOLIC ACID--200 MG, VIT. B12--1.6MG, BIOTIN—60MG, PENTOTHENIC ACID--3 MG, VIT. K--

24MG, SODIUM-- 87 MG, CALCIUM--560 MG PHOSPHORUS--330 MG, MAGNESIUM--50 MG, ZINC--12.2MG, 

IODINE—100MG, POTASSIUM--775MG, COPPER--1.7 MG, SELENIUM--30 MG, IRON--0.3 MG.

POWDER 102.5 GM THERAPEUTIC MILK

VIT. A --0.9 MG, VIT. D-- 18μG, VIT. E--20MG, VIT. C-- 59 MG, VIT. B1-- 0.5 MG, VIT. B2-- 1.6 MG, NIACIN-- 5 

MG, VIT. B6-- 0.6 MG, FOLIC ACID-- 200 MG , VIT. B12-- 1.6 MG , BIOTIN—60 MG , PENTOTHENIC ACID --3 

MG, VIT. K --24 MG, SODIUM--< 87 MG, CALCIUM-- 560MG, PHOSPHORUS-- 330 MG, MAGNESIUM-- 50 MG, 

ZINC 12.2 MG, IODINE-- 100 MG, POTASSIUM-- 775 MG, COPPER-- 1.7 MG, SELENIUM—30 MG, IRON--< 0.3 

MG.

POWDER 114 GM THERAPEUTIC MILK

Vitamins:

Vitamin A ---- 0.8Vitamin D -----15 mcg,Vitamin E ----20 mg,Vitamin C ----50 mg,Niathin ---- 5.76 mg, 

Pantothenic Acid ---- 3.04 mg,Vitamin B2 ---- 1.6 mg,Vitamin B6 ---- 0.6 mg,Vitamin B1 ----0.5 mg,Folic Acid ---- 

50 mcg,Biotin ----60 mcg,Vitamin K ----15 mcg,Vitamin B12 ----1.63 mcg,

Minerals:

Pottasium----1100mg, Calcium---300mg, Phosphorus ----300 mg,Sodium ----<290 mg,Magnesium ----

80mg,Zinc----11mg,Iron----10mg,Copper----1.8 mg,Iodine ---- 70 mcg,Selenium ---- 20 mcg

POWDER 100 GM PEANUT BASED

CANCER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

WHEY PROTEIN – 50GM, DHA – 120 MG, EPA – 180 MG, L-LEUCINE – 150 MG, L-ISOLEUCINE – 190 MG, L-

VALINE – 190 MG, L-LYCINE HCL – 280 MG, L-CARNITINE – 90 MG, L-TAURINE – 40 MG, VITAMIN D3- 333 IU, 

VITAMIN E – 20 MG, VITAMIN B5 – 7 MG, VITAMIN B6- 2.8 MG, CHOLINE – 220 MG, VITAMIN C – 110 MG, 

NIACINAMIDE – 50 MG, FOLIC ACID – 400 MCG, BIOTIN – 80 MCG, VITAMIN B12 – 1.5 MCG, VITAMIN K – 

125 MCG, VITAMIN D – 6 MCG, VITAMIN A – 230 MCG, VITAMIN B1 – 2 MG, VITAMIN B2- 2.8 MG, SODIUM 

– 320 MG, POTASSIUM – 460 MG, CALCIUM – 350 MG, PHOSPHOROUS – 260 MG, IRON – 5 MG, ZINC 

SULPHATE – 3 MG, MANGANESE –5 MG,MAGNESIUM – 130 MG, CHROMIUM – 120 MCG

PYRIDOXINE – 45 MCG, COPPER – 780 MCG.

POWDER 200 GM
HEAVY PROTEIN FOR CHEMOTHERAPY 

PATEINTS

Linoleic acid (Omega 6 Fatty Acid)--2.78gm,Linolenic acid,(Omeg3 Fatty acid)--0.05 gm,Monounsaturated

Fatty acid)--1.25gm, Saturated Fatty acid--11.73gm Trans Fats--0g, Cholesterol--0mg, Protein 3g

Vitamins:

Vitamin A--1666.IU, Vitamin D--333.33IU, Vitamin E--18.33IU, Choline--70.37mg, Vitamin C--50mg, 

Naicinamide--8.88mg, Pantothenic Acid--2.77mg Vitamin B6--0.94mg, Vitamin B2--0.72mg, Vitamin B1--

0.66mg, Folic Acid--222.22mcg, Vitamin K--66.66mcg, Biotin--16.6mcg, Vitamin B12--61.33mcg

MINERALS

Calcium--263.88mg, Magnesium--233.33mg, Potassium--217.59mg, Chloride--200mg, Phos phorus-- 131.94 

mg, Sodium 129.62mg, Iron--10mg, Zinc--6.11mg Mangnese -- 1.27mg, Copper--0.5mg, Iodine--83.3mcg 

Selenium--30.55mcg, Molybdenum--25mcg, Chromium--19.44mcg, L-Carnitine--46.29mg, L-Taurine--

46.29mg

POWDER 200 GM WHEY PROTEIN

VITAMINS

Vitamin-A---1100 mcg,Vitamin-B1---0.5 mg ,Vitamin-B2--- 0.8 mg,Vitamin-B5---7.0 mg, Vitamin -B6--- 0.8 mg, 

Vitamin-B12---4.5 mcg,Vitamin-C---110 mg, Vitamin-D3---33 mcg,Vitamin-E---20 mg ,Vitamin–K---125 mcg, 

Niacinamide---50 mg, Pyridoxine---45 mcg,Folic Acid --400 mcg,Biotin---200 mcg,L-glutamine---750

MINERALS Sodium---140mg,Potassium--0mg,Calcium500 mg,Phosphorus—150g,Iron--30mg,ZincSulphate--

5mg, Chromium---120 mcg,Selenium---45 mcg, Copper---2.0mg,Manganese—5.0mg,Magnesium---130 mg

POWDER 200 GM EGG ALBUMIN

Vitamins:

Vitamin-A(From Acetate)—1000IU, Vitamin-D3—168IU, Vitamin-E—9mg, Vitamin-K—21 mcg, Vitamin - 

C—38.5mg, Folic Acid—190mcg, Vitamin-B1—0.9mg, Vitamin-B2—1mg, Vitamin-B6—1mg, Vitamin-

B12—1mcg, Niacin—11mg, Biotin—18mcg, Choline—124.1mg, ALA—200mcg.

MINERALS:

Sodium-479mg, Pottasium-550mg, Chloride —460mcg, Calcium—450mg, Phosphorus—400mg, 

Magnesium—40mg, Iron—3.1mg, Zinc—8.5mg, Manganese—4.0mg, Copper—1.5mg, Iodine—140mcg, 

Selenium—22mcg

POWDER 200 GM WHEY PROTEIN
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WEIGHT LOSS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

VITAMINS

VITAMIN A – 260 MCG, VITAMIN D1-- 0.28 UG,VITAMIN E -- 2.5 MG, VITAMIN C --10 MG, THIAMINE ---- 300 

UG, RIBOFLAVIN -- 400 UG, IACINAMIDE --6.0 MCG, VITAMIN B6 ---- 400 UG, VITAMIN B12 -- 0.25 UG, FOLIC 

ACID ---- 60 UG, PENTOTHENIC ACID --- 1.25 UG , BIOTIN --- 25 UG

MINERALS

POTTASIUM -- 375 MG, PHOSPHORUS-- 250 MG, MAGNESIUM -- 60 MG, MANGANESE --1.0 MG, CHROMIUM 

---10 UG, CALCIUM --200 UG, SODIUM ---- 250 MG, IRON-- 2.5 MG, ZINC --3.0 MG, IODINE --- 40 MG, COPPER--

0.5 MG

POWDER 500 GM WEIGHT LOSS

VITAMINS:

VITAMIN-A—260MCG,VITAMIN-D—1.25UG ,VITAMIN-E—2.5MG, VITAMIN-C—10MG, THIAMINE—300UG, 

RIBOFLAVIN—400UG, NIACIN—6.0MCG, VITAMIN-B6—400UG, VITAMIN-B12—0.25UG, PANTATHENUIC 

ACID—1.25UG, BIOTIN—25UG.

MINERALS:

POTTASIUM-375MG, PHOSPHORUS-25MG MAGNESIUM - 60MG, MANGANESE-1.0MG, CHROMIUM-10UG, 

CALCIUM-200MG,SODIUM-250MG,IRON—2.5MG, ZINC-3.0MG,IODINE-40MG, COPPER—

POWDER 200 GM PROTEIN POWDER FOR WEIGHT LOSS

FAT BURNERS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

PROTEIN – 33.1 GM, VITAMIN A – 750 IU, VITAMIN D – 150 IU, VITAMIN E – 65 IU, VITAMIN C – 60 MG, 

NIACINAMIDE – 8.0 MG, PANTOTHENIC ACID – 5.0 MG, VITAMIN B6 – 1.0 MG, VITAMIN B2- 0.8 MG, 

VITAMIN B1 – 0.6 mg, Folic acid – 100 mcg, Biotin – 100 mcg, Vitamin K – 30 mcg, Vitamin B12- 2.50 mcg, 

ZingiberOfficinale Extract – 4 gm, Lemon Extract – 2 gm, Potassium –480 mg, Calcium – 336 mg, Sodium – 

262 mg, Phosphorous – 250 mg, Magnesium – 140 mg, Iron – 5 mg, Zinc – 3.5 mg,Manganese – 0.9 mg.

POWDER 400 GM FOR FAT REDUCTION

RESPIRATORY SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

1)L-CARNITINE--60MG,TAURINE—60MG, CHOLINE—240MG, BIOTIN—240MCG,

VITAMINS

VITAMIN A--4500IU, VITAMIN D--160IU, VITAMIN E--30IU, VITAMIN K—30MCG, VITAMIN C—120MG, FOLIC 

ACID—320 MCG,THIAMIN (VITAMIN C)1.2MG, RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2)--1.4MG, VITAMIN B6--1.6MG, 

VITAMIN B12--5.0 MCG, NIACIN--16.0MG, PANTOTHENIC ACID--8.0MG.

MINERALS

SODIUM--500.0MG,POTASSIUM—740MG, CHLORIDE--600MG,CALCIUM—400MG, 

PHOSPHORUS—400MG,MAGNESIUM—160MG, IODINE --60MCG, MANGANESE--2.0MG, COPPER--0.8MG, 

ZINC--9.0MG, IRON--7.2MG, SELENIUM—25MG, CHROMIUMMOLYBDENUM—50 MCG.

POWDER 400 GM FOR PULMONARY DISEASES

HEPATIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

NUTRITIONAL FACT:

CARNITINE—50MG, TAURIN—50MG, L-METHIONINE-20MG, L-LEUCINE-3.2MG, L-ISOLUICINE—2.4MG,L-

VALLINE—2.8MG, L-LYSINE—2.4MG.

VITAMINS:

VITAMIN-A—577MCG, VITAMIN-D—3.9MCG, VITAMIN-E—7.7MG, VITAMIN-K—27.7MCG, VITAMIN-

C—46MG, VITAMIN-B1—1.2MG, VITAMIN-B2—1.2MG, VITAMIN-B6—1.5MG, VITAMIN-B12—2MCG, 

NIACINAMIDE-10MG, FOLIC ACID—154MCG, PANTOTHENIC ACID

—3.9MG, BIOTIN—15.4MCG, CHOLINE—415MG, ALA—200MCG.

MINERALS:

CALCIUM—300MG, PHOSPHOROUS—240MG, IRON—6.9MCG, ZINC-2MG, IODINE-40.4MCG, 

SODIUM—116MG, POTTASIUM 327MG, MAGNESIUM-60MG, CHLORIDE –427MG, COPPER—0.8MG, 

MANGANESE—1.5MG, SELENIUM—30MCG, CHROMIUM—30.8MCG, MOLYBDENUM—34MCG.

POWDER 200 GM WHEY PROTEIN

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Typical Quantity per 100g product

Calories

From Total Fat -- 30 Kcal, Total Calories- 378 Kcal Protein (Nx6.25) As is - 84.5 g, Total Fat -3.3 gSaturated fat- 

0.9 g, Monounsaturated Fat- 0.7 g Polyunsaturated Fat -1.7 g, Trans Fatty acid Less Than- 0.5 g, Cholesterol -

0 mg Total Carbohydrate (By Difference Less than 1 g Sugar 0 g Isoflavone content 84.5 mg

Minerals

Sodium 960 mg, Phosphorus 640 mg, Calcium 160 mg, Potassium 80 mg, Iron 16 mg,Zinc 3.2 mg Amino Acids 

Alanine 3.8 g, Arginine 6.7 g, Aspartic Acid 10.2 g Cysteine 1.1 g, Glutamin Acid 16.9 g, Glycine 3.7 g

Histidine* 2.3 g, Isoleucine* 4.3 g, Leucine* 7.2 g Lysine* 5.5 g, Methionine* 1.2 g, Phenylalanine* 4.6 g, 

Proline 4.5 g, Serine 4.6 g, Threonine* 3.3 g Tryptophan * 1.2 g, Tyrosine 3.4 g, Valine* 4.4 g

* Essential Amino Acids

POWDER 200 GM WHEY PROTEIN
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TABLET

CALCIUM TABLET CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

NUTRIENTS :

1300 MG PER TABLET (PER SERVING), ENERGY -5.08 KCAL, FAT - 0.00 GM, PROTEIN -0.06 

GMCARBOHYDRATE -0.97 GM, CALCIUM CITRATE -1000 MG, CALCITRIOL - 0.25 MCG, ZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL ZINC EXCIPIENTS - 7.5 MG Q.S.

TABLET 30 TABLETS CALCIUM CITRATE TABLET

Grap Seed Extract (90%) - 50 mg, Ginseng Extract (10%)- 21.25mg, Ginkgo Biloba Extract(10%)-45 mg, Green 

Tea Extract (50% - 95% polyphenol)- 20 mg, Citrus Bioflavanoid10%- 12.5mg, Galic Powder -2 mg, 

Lycopene(10%)-5000 mcg, Essencial Amino Acid Methionine- 22 mg, L-Glutamic Acid-20 mg, L-lysine- 10 mg, 

L-Camititne L- tartarate -2.5 mg, L-Cysteine-2.5 mg, Essential Vitamin Noacinamide- 15 mg, Vitamin C- 100 

mg, Vitamin E-10 MG, Vitamin B1-1 MG, Vitamin B2 - 1MG, Vitamin A- 5000 IU, Vitamin B6- 0.5 mg, Vitamin 

K3- 80 mcg, Vitamin D3- 5 mcg, Vitamin B12 -0.5MCG, Choline Nitrate- 10 mg, CalciumPantothenate- 5 mg, 

Biotin- 30 mcg, EssencialMinral Iron- 12 mg, Zinc- 22.5 mg, Pottasium -10 mg, Chloride- 9.07 mg, Manganese 

- 4.0 mg, Calcium- 5.0 mg, Phosphorus - 3.66 mg, Silicon- 2.0 mg, Copper - 1.7 mg, Boron- 1.0 mg, Nickel- 130 

mcg, Iodine- 50 mcg, Selenium -35mg Vanadium - 10mcg, Tin- 2.0mcg.

TABLET 10 * 1 CALCIUM 

Energy -5.08 kcal, Fat- 0.00 gm, Protein- 0.06 gm, Carbohydrate- 0.97gm, Coral Calcium -1000mg, Vitamin D3- 

1000 IU, Magnesium- 100mg, Zinc – 4.0 mg
TABLET 10 * 1 CALCIUM

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE - 1250 MG, E. TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM -500MG, VITAMIN D3- 2000 IU, 

METHYLCOBALAMIN - 1500 MCG, L-METHYTFOLATECALCIUM-1.0 MG, PYRIDOXAL 5’ PHOSPHATE - 20 MG
TABLET 3 * 10 CALCIUM

JOINT PLUS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

GLUCOSAMINE HCL – 500 MG, BOSWELL (BOSWELL SERRATE) GUM RESIN EXT. – 150 MG, 

HADJOD(CISSUSQUANDREGULARS) EXT. – 150 MG, TURMERIC (CURCUMA LONGA) RHIZOME EXT. – 50 MG, 

EX.

TABLET 30 TABLETS
CHONDROITIN SULPHATE TABLET (FOR 

ARTHRITIS PATIENT)

VITAMIN B2 - 5 MG., VITAMIN B3 - 50 MG., VITAMIN B5 - 15 MCG., VITAMIN BE - 5 MG., VITAMIN B1 - 25 

MCG., VITAMIN C - 75 MG., VITAMIN A - 5000 I.U., VITAMIND-3200I.U., METHYLCOBALAMIN - 500 MCG., 

FOLIC ACID -1.5 MG., BIOTIN - 30 MCG., INOSITOL - 10 MG., EPA - 90 MG.,DHA (VEG.) - 60 MG., IRON - 20 

MG., ZINC - 15 MG., POTASSIUM - 10 MG., CHLORIDE - 10 MG., MANGANESE - 5 MG., COPPER - 2.2 MG., 

SILICON - 2 MG., MOLYBDENUM - 0.5 MG., CHROMIUM (POLYNICOTINATE) - 200 MCG., SELENIUM - 70 

MCG., IODINE - 150 MCG., VANADIUM - 10 MCG. TIN - 2 MCG., BORON - 1 MG., L-LYSINE - 50 MG., DL-

MENTIONING - 22 MG., L-ARGININE - 10 MG., L-GLUTAMIC ACID - 20 MG., L-CHOLINE BITARTRATE - 10 MG., 

L-CARNITINE L-TARTRETE - 2.5 MG., L-CYSTEINE - 2.5 MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT - 10 MG., PINE BARK - 50 

MG., NATURAL MIXED CAROTINOIDS 10% - 11.3 MG., LYCOPENE (10% DISPERSION) - 5000 MCG., GINSENG - 

21.25 MG.

TABLET 30 TABLETS MULTIVITAMIN

PROTEIN – 0.06 GM, CARBOHYDRATE – 0.97 GM, CALCIUM CITRATE – 1000 MG, CALCITRIOL – 0.25 

MCGZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC – 7.5 MGEXCIPIENTS – Q.S.
TABLET 30 TABLETS CALCIUM TABLET

Energy - 1.810 kcal, Protein - 0.071 gm, Carbohydrate- 0.352 gm, Fat - 0.01 gm, Cholesterol - 0gm, Saturated 

Fatty Acid - 0.001 gm, Mono Unsaturated Fatty Acid -0.006 gm, Poly Unsaturated Fatty Acid -

0.003gmGlucosamine SulphatePotassium -750 mg, Chondroitin Sulphate-100mg., Methyl Sulphate 

Methane- 250 mg, Vitamin D - 3200I.U., Vitamin C - 30 mg, SelenimDioxide -70 mcg

TABLET 30 TABLETS FOR JOINT COMPLEX

NUTRIENTS 1300 MG PER TABLET (PER SERVING)CALCIUM CITRATE - 1000 MG., VITAMIN B3 -2001U., 

MAGNESIUM - 100 MG., ZINC - 4 MG.
TABLET 30 TABLETS CALCIUM FOR MEN AND WOMEN

GLUCOSAMINE - 500 MG., SULPHATE., POTASSIUMMETHYLSUPHONYL - 20 MG., METHANE (MSM)., 

CHONDROITIN - 100 MG

SULPHATE., S-ADENOSYL-10 MG., METHIONINE(SAME)BROMELAIN - 10 MG., RUTIN - 10 MG., TRYPSIN - 10 

MG., QUERCETIN - 10 MG., GINGER - 10 MG., BORON - 5 MCG., CALCIUM - 100 MG., VITAMIN D3 - 400 IU

TABLET 30 TABLETS
FOR HEALTHY JOINT & MUSCLE FOR 

MAN AND WOMAN

CALCIUM (FROM ALGAE) - 650 MG, VITAMIN D3 - 4001U, MAGNESIUM SULPHATE - 50 MG, PHOSPHORUS AS 

DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE ANHYDROUS - 25 MG, ZINC - 15 MG, GLYCINE - 50 MG, L-PROLINE - 10 MG.
TABLET 30 TABLETS

CACLIUM WITH MICRONUTRIANT FOR 

NATURAL BONE AND CELLULAR HEALTH

COMPOSITION PER SERVING:

GLUCOSAMINE HCL-500.00 MG, BOSWELLIABOSWELLIA SERRATE) GUM-RESIN EXT.-150.00 MG, HADJOD 

(CISSUSQUADRANGULARIS) EXT.-150.00 MG, TURMERIC(CURCUMA LONGA)RHIZOME EXT.-50.00 MG, 

EXCIPIENTS-Q.S.

TABLET 60 TABLETS
FOR JOINT COMPLEX NUTRAHEAL 

HEALTH TABLET

CALCIUM CARBONATE -550 MG, MAGNESIUM OXIDE - 245 MG, VITAMIN D -1.8 MCG, ALFAFA 

CONCENTRATE - 45 MG, EXCIPIENTS - Q.S
TABLET 60 TABLETS MULTI VITAMIN TABLET

CALCIUM CARBONATE 550 MG, MAGNESIUM OXIDE -245 MG, VITAMIN D 1.8 MCG, ALFAFA 

CONCENTRATE45 MG, EXCIPIENTS Q.S.
TABLET 60 TABLETS FOR JOINT COMPLEX

CALCIUM CARBONATE -- 550 MG, MAGNESIUM OXIDE -- 245 MG, VITAMIN D --1.8 MCG, ALFAFA 

CONCENTRATE -- 45 MG, EXCIPIENTS -- Q.S.
TABLET 60 TABLETS CALCIUM TABLETS
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JOINT PLUS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

NUTRIENTS 1300 MG PER TABLET (PER SERVING)

CALCIUM CITRATE -- 1000 MG, VITAMIN D3 -- 2001U, MAGNESIUM --100 MG, ZINC--4 MG.
TABLET 60 TABLETS CALCIUM, MAGNESIUM & VITAMIN-D

CALCIUM CITRATE -- 1000 MG, VITAMIN D3--200 IU, MAGNESIUM -- 100 MG, ZINC -- 4 MG TABLET 30 TABLETS CALCIUM TABLET

GLUCOSAMINE--1500 MG. HYALURONIC ACID--60 MG.,MSM--1500MG.BOSWELLIA EXTRACT--225 MG., 

CURCUMIN EXTRACT--150 MG., ENERGY--3.00 KCAL, CARBOHYDRATE-- 0.00 GMS.PROTEIN--0.00 GMS.FAT-- 

0.00 

TABLET 30 TABLETS
ADVANCE JOINT LUBRICATING 

FORMULA

PROTEIN--0.06GM, CARBOHYDRATE--0.9GM,CORAL CALCIUM --1000MG, VITAMIN D3--1000 IU, 

MAGNESIUM--100MG, ZINC--4 MG
TABLET 10 *10 TABLETS CALCIUM TABLETS

ENERGY--5.08KCAL, FAT--0.00GM, PROTEIN--0.06GM, CALCIUM CITRATE--1000MG, ZINC--10MG, 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE--100MG, CALCITROL--0.25MCG, VITAMIN-D3--2501U, DI-CALCIUM PHOSPHATE--

100MG.

TABLET 30 TABLETS
CALCIUM CITRATE / CALCITRIOL / ZINC 

TABLET /VITAMIN- D3

SPIRULINA- 300 MG, CISSUSQUADRANGULARISLINN EXTRACT 500MG, VITAMIN E- 100MG, VITAMIN C- 

100MG, CALCIUM CARBONATE - 250MG, VITAMIN D3 - 250 MG
TABLET 10*10 TABLETS

DCP, TALCUM POWDER, SILICON 

DIOXIDE,MAGNESIUM STEARATE, MCCP, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES

GLICOSAMINESULPHATE -500MG, HYALURONIC ACID- 10MG TABLET 3*10 TABLETS

VITAMINS, MINERALS, 

CALCIUM,MICROCRYSTALLINE, 

CELLULOSE, MAIZE STARCH, 

MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVE (217,219), LACTOSE, 

PERMITTED PROPYLENE GLYCOL (1520), 

HPMC (464), DIBASIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE, PROVIDENCE 

1201,TITANIUM DIOXIDE (171), SILICON 

DIOXIDE 551, SLS. OVERAGES OF 

VITAMINS ARE ADDED TOCOMPENSATE 

LOSS ON STORAGE.

CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE- 1140MG, DI-CALCIUMPHOSPHATE - 100MG, MAGNESIUM OXIDE - 10 MG, ZINC 

OXIDE (ELEMENTAL)- 7.5MG, MAGNESIUM SULPHATE- 2MG FOLIC ACID 1- 5MG, CALCITROL- 0.25MCG, 

ETHYLCOBALAMIN- 1500MCG, VITAMIN K2-7 - 60MCG, VITAMIN D3- 1000IU

TABLET 10*10 TABLETS

VITAMINS, MINERALS, CALCIUM, MAIZE 

STARCH (1405), CROSPOVIDONE (1202), 

CROSCAMELIOSE (468), MAGNESIUM 

STEARATE, COLOUR (150D

CALCIUM CITRATE-500MG, VITAMIN D3 - 200 IU, MAGNESIUM EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM -100MG, 

ZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC -4MG, CALCITRIOL EXCIPIENTS- 0.25MCG Q.S.
TABLET 10*10

CALCIUM CITRATE, MAGNESIUM 

SULPHATE, ZINC SULPHATE, VITAMINS, 

STARCH DCP, TALCUM POWDER, PVPK-

30, LACTOSE, MCCP, SILICON DIOXIDE, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES, COATING 

COLOUR AS TITANIUM DIOXIDE.

BOSWELLIAEXTRACT-250MG,CISSUSQUADRANGULARISLINN EXTRACT-50MG,CURCUMIN EXTRACT-100 

MG,ROSEHIP EXTRACT-100, MG,WITHANIASOMNIFERA-100 MG.
TABLET 30 TABLETS

DCP, TALCUM POWDER, SILICON 

DIOXIDE,MAGNESIUM STEARATE, 

MCCP,CLASS II PRESERVATIVES.

ENERGY 5.08KCAL, FAT 0.00GM, PROTEIN 0.06 GM, CARBOHYDRATE 0.97 GM, CORAL CALCIUM 1000 MG, 

VITAMIN D31000 IU, MAGNESIUM100MG, ZINC 4 MG
TABLET 10*10

STARCH, TALC, MAGNESIUM STERATE, 

PVPK-30, SILICON DIOXIDE, DCP ETC.

Energy -810 kcal, Protein -0.071 gm, Carbohydrate-0.352 gm, Fat-. 0.01 gm, Cholesterol-0gm. Saturated 

Fatty Acid- 0.001 gm, Mono Unsaturated Fatty Acid -0.006 gm, Poly Unsaturated Fatty Acid- 0.006 gm, 

Glucosamine- 0.003 gm, Sulphate Potassium - 750 mg

TABLET 3*10
Starch, Talc, Magnesium Sterate, PVPK-

30, Silicon Dioxide, DCP etc
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MULTI-VITAMINS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

VITAMIN A ACETATE – 5000 IU, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID – 25 MG,VITAMIN E ACETATE – 15 IU, VITAMIN C – 75 

MG, VITAMIN B1 – 5 MG, VITAMIN B2- 5 MG, VITAMIN B6- 3 MG, MECOBALAMIN – 500 MCG, 

NIACINAMIDE – 45 MG, FOLIC ACID 1000 MCG, LYCOPENE 6% - 5 MG, ZINC SULPHATE EQ. ELEMENTAL ZINC 

– 7.5 MG, SODIUM SELENITE EQ. TO SELENIUM – 5 MCG, MANGANESE SULPHATE EQ. MANGNES – 2 MG, 

ALFACALCIDOL – 0.25 MCG, DCP – 250 MG, POTASSIUM IODIDE – 200 MCG

TABLET 30 TABLETS

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STABILIZING 

AGENTS, ANTIOXIDANTS, 

PRESERVATIVES, COLOR, FLAVOR, DQP, 

STARCH, MCCP, PVPK-30, EDIBLE GUM, 

PURIFIED WATER.

PROTEIN – 8.40 GM, VITAMIN A ACETATE – 585000 IU, ALPHA LEPOIC ACID – 2925 MG, VITAMIN E ACETATE 

– 1755 IU, VITAMIN C – 8775 MG, VITAMIN B1 – 585 MG, VITAMIN B2- 585 MG, VITAMIN B6- 351 MG, 

MECOBALAMIN – 58500 MCG, NIACINAMIDE – 5265 MGFOLIC ACID – 117000 MCG, ZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL ZINC – 877.5 MG, SODIUM SELENITE EQ. TO SELENIUM – 580 MCG, MANGANESE SULPHATE EQ. 

TO MANGANESE – 234 MG, ALTACALCIDOL – 29.25 MCG DCP –29250 MG, POTASSIUM IODIDE – 23400 MCG 

TABLET 30 TABLETS

INGREDIENTS :VITAMINS, MINERALS, 

STABILIZING AGENTS, ANTIOXIDANTS, 

PRESERVATIVES, COLOUR, FLAVOURS, 

DQP, STARCH, MCCP, PVPK-30, EDIBLE 

GUM, PURIFIED WATER.

1300 MG PER TABLET (PER SERVING),

ENERGY -5.08 KCAL FAT - 0.00 GM, PROTEIN -0.06 GM, CARBOHYDRATE -0.97 GM, CALCIUM CITRATE -1000 

MG, CALCITRIOL - 0.25 MCG, ZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC EXCIPIENTS - 7.5 MG Q.S.

TABLET 30 TABLETS
CALCIUM TAB:COLOUR : TITANIUM 

DIOXIDE.

Ginkgo Biloba Extract - 20 mg.,Green Tea Extract - 10 mg.

Citrus Bioflavonoids - 12.5 mg., Pine Bark - 50 mg., Natural Mixed Carotinoids 10% - 11.3 mg. , Lycopene 

(10%Despersion) - 5000 mcg., Ginseng - 21.25 mg., Alpha Lipoic Acid - 50 mg., Benfotiamine - 10 mg., 

Vitamin B2 - 5 mg., Vitamin B3 - 50 mg., Vitamin B5 - 15 mcg., Vitamin BE - 5 mg., Vitamin B1 - 25 mcg., 

Vitamin C - 75 mg. , Vitamin A - 5000 I.U., VitaminD-3200I.U., Methylcobalamin - 500 mcg., Tocoferol - 15 

mg., Folic Acid -1.5 mg., Biotin - 30 mcg., Inocitol - 10 mg., EPA - 90 mg. DHA (Veg.) - 60 mg., Iron - 20 mg., 

Zinc - 15 mg., Potassium - 10 mg., Chloride - 10 mg., Manganese - 5 mg., Copper - 2.2 mg., Silicon - 2 mg, 

Molybdenum - 0.5 mg., Chromium (Polynicotinate) - 200 mcg., Selenium - 70 mcg.Iodine - 150 

TABLET 30 TABLETS

MULTI VITAMIN

Ingredients :Anti-Oxidant, Vitamins. 

Minerals, Omega-3 Fatty Acids, Amino 

Acid. Natural Herbs Extract, 

Mycrocrydtalline, Cellulose, Maize 

Starch, Magnesium Stearate. Talc. Class 

II Preservative (217,219), Lactose, 

Permitted, Propylene Glycol (1520). 

HPMC (464),Diabasic Calcium PROTEIN – 8.40 GM, VITAMIN A ACETATE – 585000 IU, ALPHA LEPOIC ACID – 2925 MG, VITAMIN E ACETATE 

– 1755 IU, VITAMIN C – 8775 MG, VITAMIN B1 – 585 MG, VITAMIN B2- 585 MG, VITAMIN B6- 351 MG 

MECOBALAMIN – 58500 MCG, NIACINAMIDE – 5265 MG, FOLIC ACID – 117000 MCG, ZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL ZINC – 877.5 MG, SODIUM SELENITE EQ. TO SELENIUM – 580 MCG, MANGANESE SULPHATE EQ. 

TO MANGANESE – 234 MG, ALTACALCIDOL – 29.25 MCG, DCP – 29250 MG, POTASSIUM IODIDE – 23400 

MCG.

TABLET 10 TABLETS

MULTI VITAMIN

INGREDIENTS :VITAMINS, MINERALS, 

STABILIZING AGENTS, ANTIOXIDANTS, 

PRESERVATIVES, COLOUR, FLAVOURS, 

DQP, STARCH, MCCP, PVPK-30, EDIBLE 

GUM, PURIFIED WATER.

VITAMINS

RED GINSENG (PANAX GINSENG) ROOT EXT -200 MG, VITAMIN A -50001U, VITAMIN C -90 MG, VITAMIN D -

400 IU, VITAMIN E - 30 IU, VITAMIN K - 80 MCG, VITAMINB1 -2.3 MG, VITAMIN B2 - 2.6 MG, VITAMIN B6- 2.0 

MG, VITAMIN B12 - 9.0 MCG, NIACIN - 20 MG, FOLIC ACID – 400, BIOTIN – 300, PENTOTHENIC ACID - 10.MG, 

MINERALS CALCIUM - 200 MG, IRON - 7 MG, PHOSPHORUS- 45 MG, IODINE- 150 MCG, MAGNESIUM - 100 

MG, ZINC- 15 MG, SELENIUM -70 MCG, COPPER- 2.0 MG, MANGANESE- 2 MG, CHROMIUM - 120 MCG, 

MOLYBDENIUM - 75 MG

TABLET 60 TABLETS

MULTIVITAMIN AND MULTI-MINERAL 

TABLET, PROVIDES 13 ESSENTIAL 

VITAMINS & 11 MINERALS WITH 

ADDITIONAL ADVANTAGE OF EXCLUSIVE 

NUTRAHEAL VITAL CONCENTRATES LIKE 

THE ORGANICALLY GROWN ACEROLA 

CHERRY, PARSLEY, SPINACH, 

VITAMINS

RED GINSENG(PANAX GINSENG) ROOT EXT. -- 200 MG, VITAMIN A-- 5000 IU, VITAMIN C--90 MG, VITAMIN D-

- 400 IU, VITAMIN E--30 IU, VITAMIN B1 -- 80 MCG,VITAMIN K--2.3 MG, VITAMIN B2--2.6 MG, VITAMIN B6--2 

TABLET 60 TABLETS MULTI VITAMIN

VITAMIN A -5000IU, AlphaLipoicb Acid - 25mg, Vitamin E Acetate -15 IU, Vitamin C- 75mg, Vitamin B1 -5 mg, 

Vitamin B2-5 mg, Vitamin B6- 3mg, Mecobalamin -500 mcg, Niacinamide- 45mg, Folic Acid -1000 mcg, 

Lycopene 6%- 5 mg, Zinc Sulphate eq. to elemental Zinc - 7.5 mg, Sodium Selenium eq. to Selenium -5 mcg, 

Manganese Sulphate eq.to Manganese - 2 mg, Alfacalcidol - 0.25 mg, Diabatic Calcium Phosphte- 250 mg, 

Potasium Iodide - 200 mcg

TABLET 60 TABLETS

MULTI VITAMIN TABLET

MINERALS, 

STABILISING,ANTIOXIDANT,COLOUR,FLA

VOUR,MCCP,PVPK – 30,PURIFIED 

WATER.

GINKGO BILOOA EXTRACT-20MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT-10 MG, CITRUS BIOFLAVONOIDS-12.5 MG, PINE 

BARK-50 MG, NATURAL MIXED CAROTINOIDS(10%)-11.3 MG, LYCOPENE(10 % DISPERSION)-5000, GINSENG-

21.25 MG ALPHA LIPOIC ACID-50 MG, BENFITIAMINE-10 MG, VITAMIN B2-5 MG, VITAMIN B3-50 MG, 

TABLET 10*10

VITAMINS / MINERALS / GINSENG / 

LYCOPENE

ANTI OXIDANT , VITAMINS, 

ASTAXANTHIN 1 MG, COPPER 2 MG, LYCOPENE (10%) 10MG MG, LUTEIN 10 MG, METHYLCOBALAMINE 1.5 

MG VITAMIN C 60 MG, VITAMIN E 7.50IU,SELENIUM 40 MCG ZEAXANTHIN 2 MG, ZINC SULPHATE EQ. TO 

ELEMENTAL ZINC 7.50 MG.

TABLET 3*10

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STABILISING 

AGENTS, ANTIOXIDANTS, 

PRESERVATIVES, COLOUR, FLAVOUR, 

DCP, STARCH, MCCP, PVPK-30, EDIBLE 

GUM.

ZINC - 10MG, MAGNESIUM - 3MG, MANGANESE - 250G, BIOTIN - 150G, FOLIC ACID - 100G, IODINE - 100G, 

COPPER - 30G, SELENIUM - 30G, CHROMIUM - 25G, GRAPE SEED EXTRACT - 50MG, LYCOPENE - 2000MCG, 

INOSITOL (B8) - 5MG, VITAMIN-C - 40MG, VITAMIN B3 - 18MG,VITAMIN E - 10MG, VITAMIN B5 - 3MG, 

VITAMIN B2 - 1.6MG, VITAMIN B1 - 1.4 MG,VITAMIN B6 - 1MG, VITAMIN A - 600G, VITAMIN D3 - 1250IU

TABLET 10*10

STARCH DCP, TALCUM POWDER, PVPK-

30, LACTOSE, MCCP, SILICON DIOXIDE, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES, COATING 

COLOUR AS IRON RED OXIDE
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MULTI-VITAMINS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

CYANOCOBALAMIN-50MCG, INOSITOL-50 MG, NATURAL VITAMIN E-75 IU, BETA CAROTENE-3MG, BIOTIN-

50 MCG, FOLIC ACID-500 MCG, ASCORBIC ACID-250 MG, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE-50MG, POTASSIUM 

IODIDEEQ. TO POSTASSIUM-46 MCG, EQ. TO IODIDE-150MCG, MANGANESE-500MCG, CALCIUM-10MG, 

MAGNESIUM-10 MG

TABLET 10*1

MAIZE STARCH, METHYL PARABEN, 

PROPYL PARABEN, P.V.P.K-30, MAG 

STERATE, PURIFIED TALC, CROSS 

CARMELLOSE SODIUM, SSG.

VITAMIN – E ACETATE- 25MG, ZINC OXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC -15MG, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE- 12.5 

MG, PINE BARK EXTRACT (CONTAINING ROCYANIDIES)- 10MG, THIAMINE MONONITRATE-10 MG, 

RIBOFLAVIN- 10MG, PYRIDOXIN HYDROCHLORIDE - 3.0 MG, COPPER GLUCONATE-EQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

COPPER-2.5MG,MANGANESECHLORIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MANGANESE - 1.4 MG, FOLIC ACID - 1.0 MG, 

METHYCOBALAMINE-500MCG, CHROMIUM CHLORIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CHROMIUM - 65 MCG, SODIUM 

SELVENTEQ. TO ELEMENTAL SELENIUM - 60 MCG

TABLET 3*10 MULTI VITAMIN

Omega 3 Fatty Acid Containing, Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA)- 90 MG, Docosahexaenoic Acid -60 mg, 

Calcium Ascorbate - 45mg, Ferrous Fumarate- 30MG, Magnesium OxideEq. to Magnesium - 30 mg

Green Tea Extract-10 mg, Ginseng- 42.5 mg, Gincobiloba Extract- 10 mg, Graps Seed Extract- 15 mg, Garlic 

Powder - 5 mg, GuggleExtraxct- 15 mg, Ginger Root Extract -10 mg, Citrus Bioflavonoids- 5.665 mg, 

Pottasium Chloride Eq. to Elemental Chloride- 4 mg, Eq. to Elemental Pottasium- 3.6 mg Colloidel Silicon 

Dioxide Eq. to Elemental Silicon- 2.0 mg, Manganese Sulphate Eq. to Elemental Manganese- 1.5 mg, 

Vitamin D3- 200 IU, Wheat Germ Oil- 25 mg, Benfotiamine- 1.5 mg, Copper SulphatePentahydrateEq. to 

elemental Copper- 0.5 mg, Vitamin B6- 1.0 mg, Vitamin B12 - 1.0mcg, Folic Acid- 0.15mg, Biotin- 

100mcg,Cholin Bitartrate - 25 mg, Lutein - 5mg, Piparine- 5 mg, Dibasic Calcium Sulphate (anhydrous), Eq. to 

elemental Calcium-20 mg, Elemental Phosphorus- 15.45 mg, Niacinamide- 20mg, Zinc Oxide Eq. to 

elemental Zinc-15mg, Sodium Borate Eq. to Elemental boron -150mcg, Chromium PicolinateEq. to 

elemental Chromium-65 mcg, Sodium Molybdenum DihydrateEq. to elemental molybdenum- 25mcg, 

Sodium Selenite Pent hydrate, Eq. to Elemental Selenium - 20 mcg, K27- 10mcg,Stannous Chloride 

TABLET 10*10
Silymarin , N – Acetyl 

cysteienCholchicien,Acetyl – L-carnitine.

IMMUNE BOOSTER EACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS:

COLUSTRUM- 500MG.,VITAMIN C -40MG., ZINC SULPHAT-12.5 MG., LACTOBACILLUS SPOROGEN --1.25 

BILLION SPORES

TABLET 30 TABLETS

IMMUNE BUSTER

INGREDIENTS COLUSTRUM VITAMIN C 

ZINC, LACTOBACILLUS SPORE, 

MYCROCRYSTALLINE, CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 1201, 

COLOUR (150D).

PROTEIN TABLET:NUTRITIONAL FACT

SERVING SIZE PER TABLESPOONE(10 G)

CALORIES -20, CALORIES- 0.0, TOTAL FACT-0%, SATURATED FAT -0 %, TRANS FAT-0 %, CHOLESTEROL- 0%, 

SODIUM-2%, POTTASIUM 1 %, TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE- 0%, DIETY FIBER- 0%, SUGER- PROTEIN - 10 %, 

VITAMIN A - 0 %, VITAMIN C- 0 %, CALCIUM - 0 %, IRON- 0 %

TABLET 30 TABLETS GENERAL PROTEIN FOR ALL AGE GROUP

SKIN CARE CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

AMOUNT PER SERVING,

L-GLUTATHIONE (REDUCED)600 MG.
TABLET 30 TABLETS

L-GLUTATHIONE TABLET - OTHER 

INGREDIENTS :POLYVINYLPYROLIDONE, 

MICROCRYSTALINE CELLULOSE, DI 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, MAGNESIUM 

STEARATE, STARCH.

CONTAINSPERMITTED FOOD COLOUR& 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES.

NATURAL MIXED - 2.4 MG,CARTENOIDS 10%ASTAXANTHIN - 4 MG, LITHOTHAMNIUM - 25 MG, CALCAREAN-

ACETYL- 200 MG, CYSTEINEMILK THISTLE EXTRACT - 100 MG., S-ADENOSYL - 100 MG., 

METHIONINEVITAMIN B1 – 750 MCG,

VITAMIN B2 – 1 MG, VITAMIN B6 – 1.5 MG, VITAMIN C – 60 MG., VITAMIN E – 9 MG., SELENIUM – 30 MCG., 

TAURINE – 100 MG., LYCOPENE 10% - 10 MG., VITAMIN D3 – 400 IU

TABLET 30 TABLETS

FOR HANGOVERS, SMOKING, NUTRIANT

REPLCEMENT,LUNG & LIVER HEALTH

I N G R E D I E N T S :

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STARCH, TALC, 

CELLULOSE DERIVATIVES, MAGNESIUM 

STERATE.

ENERGY -1.57KCAL, PROTEIN- 0.07 GM, CARBOHYDRATE - 0.30 GM, FA - 0.008 GM, CHOLESTEROL - 

0GMSATURATED FATTY ACID- 0.008GM, MONO UNSATURATED FATTY ACID- 0.002 GMPOLY UNSATURATED 

FATTY ACID - 0 GM, N-ACETYL CYSTEINE- 600MG, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE -

TABLET 30 TABLETS

VITAMIN, STABILISING

AGENTS, ANTIOXIDANTS,

PRESERVATIVES, COLOUR, DCP,

STARCH, MCCP, PVPK-30.

DETOX TABLET 30 TABLETS DETOX
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IRON SUPPLEMENTS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

FERROUS ASCORBATE - 100 MG.,EQ.TO ELEMENTAL IRON FOLIC ACID - 1.5 MG, ZINC SULFATE 

MONOHYDRATE – 61. MG, EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC – 22.5 MG, ENERGY – 2 KCL, CARBOHYDRATE – 0.030 

MG.

TABLETS 30 TABLETS

FOR PREGNANT & LACTATING WOMEN 

INGREDIENTS : FERROUS 

ASCORBATE,FOLIC ACID, ZINC, 

MYCROCRYSTALLINE, CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE,TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1 520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 1201 

,COLOUR (150D).

SODIUM FEREDETATE B.P.–231MG, EQ. TO ELEMENTAL IRON – 33.5 MG, FOLIC ACID I.P. – 1.5 MG, VITAMIN 

B12 I.P. – 15 MCG.
TABLETS 10*10 FOR PREGNANT & LACTATING WOMAN.

FERROUS ASCORBATE, EQ. TO ELEMENTAL IRON--100 MG, FOLIC ACID--1.5 MG, ZINC SULPHATE 

MONOHYDRATE--61.8 MG, EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC--22.5 MG, ENERGY--2 KCAL, CARBOHYDRATE--0.000 

GM, FAT-- 0.000 GM.

TABLETS 30 TABLETS

FOR PREGNANT & LACTATING 

WOMAN.INGREDIENTS : FERROUS 

ASCORBATE,FOLIC ACID, ZINC, 

MYCROCRYSALLINE, CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE,TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1 520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 1201 

,COLOUR (1 50D).

SPORTS NUTRITION CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

5.0g* PercentDaily(5,000 mg)Values are based on2,000 calories diet
TABLETS 30 TABLETS FOR MUSCLE BUILDING

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

ZINC – 30 MG, MAGNESIUM – 450 MG, VITAMIN B6 – 10.5
TABLETS 60 TABLETS

MAGNESIUM SULPHAT, ZINC SULPHAT, 

VITAMIN A, MICROCRYSTALLINE 

CELLULOSE, MAIZE STARCH, 

MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, 

HPMC, DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, 

COLOR.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

L-ARGININE – 1,000 MG
TABLETS 60 TABLETS

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALK, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVIES, PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL, HPMC, DIBASIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE, COLOR, ADDED FOOD 

ADDICTIVES PERMITTED FLAVOUR 

‘ARTIFICIAL 

FAT BURNER TABLETS 60 TABLETS

CARALLUMAFIMBRIATA – 700 MG, 

GREEN TEA EXTRACT – 50 MG, 

GARCINIAINDICA – 50 MG, GREEN 

COFFEE BEAN SEED EXTRACT – 50 MG, 

MORINGAOLEIFERA – 50 MG, 

ZINGIBEROFFICINALE – 50 MG, GINSENG 

EXTRACT – 50 MG, PAPAYA FRUIT 

EXTRACT – 75 MG, CAPSAICIN EXTRACT 

– 85 MG
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SPORTS NUTRITION CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

MULTI VITAMIN

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

ENERGY – 3.88 KCAL, CARBOHYDRATE – 0.34 GMS, PROTEIN – 0.11 GMS, FAT – 0.1 GMS. ANTIOXIDANTS 

NATURAL EXTRACT GINKGO BILABA EXTRACT – 20 MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT – 10 MG CITRUS 

BIOFLAVONOIDS – 12.5 MG, PINE BARK – 50 MG, NATURAL MIXED CAROTINOIDS 10% - 11.3 MG, LYCOPENE 

(10% DISPERSION) – 5000 MCG, GINSENG – 21.25 MG, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID – 50 MG. MINERALS

IRON – 20 MG, ZINC – 15 MG, POTASSIUM – 10 MG, CHLORIDE – 10 MG, MANGANESE – 5 MG, COPPER – 2.2 

MG, SILICON – 2 MG, MOLYBDENUM – 0.5 MG, CHROMIUM (POLYNICOTINATE) – 200 MCG, SELENIUM – 70 

MCG, IODINE – 150 MCG, VANADIUM – 10 MCG, TIN – 2 MCG, BORON – 1 MG.

MULTI VITAMIN SENFOTIAMINE – 10 MG, VITAMIN B2/B6 – 5 MG/5 MG, VITAMIN B3 – 50 MG, VITAMIN B5 

– 15 MCG, VITAMIN B12 – 5 MCG, VITAMIN C –75 MG, VITAMIN A - 5000 I.U., VITAMIN D – 3200 I.U., 

METHYLCOBALAMIN – 500 MCG, TOCOFEROL – 15 MG, FOLIC ACID – 1.5 MG, BIOTIN – 30 MCG, INOCITOL – 

10 MG. OMEGA-3 FATTY ACID EPA – 90MG, DHA (VAG.) – 60 MG.

ESSENTIAL AMINO ACID L-LYSINE – 50 MG, DL-MENTHIONINE – 22 MG, L-ARGININE – 10 MG, L-GLUTAMIC 

ACID – 20 MG, L-CHOLINE BITARTRATE – 10 MG, L-CARNITINE L-TARTRETE 2.5 MG, L-CYSTEIN – 2.5 MG.

TABLETS 60 TABLETS

ANTI-OXIDANT, VITAMINS, MINERALS, 

OMEGA-3 FATTY ACIDS, AMINO ACID, 

NATURAL HERBS EXTRACT, 

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED, PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, COLOUR (150D).

ADDED FOOD ADDICTIVES PERMITTED 

FLAVOUR ‘ARTIFICIAL’.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

CALORIES – 10, CALORIES FRONT FAT – 10, TOTAL FAT – 1 G, FISH OIL – 1000 MG, TOTAL OMEGA-3 FATTY 

ACIDS – 300 MG, EPA – 180 MG, DHA – 120 MG.

GELATIN ANIMAL ORIGIN(E441) 

(CAPSULE SHELL) EDIBLE OIL, 

PERM,ITTED FOOD COLOUR. 

(E104,E110,E155& E171), EMULSIFYING 

AND STABILIZING AGENT (E420 & 

E4220), PRESERVATIVES (E201 & E203), 

ANTIOXIDANTS (E321)&PURIFIED 

WATER.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

L-CARNITINE – 500 MG.
TABLETS 60 TABLETS

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALK, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES, PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL, HPMC, DIBASIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE, COLOR, ADDED FOOD 

ADDICTIVES PERMITTED FLAVOUR.

NUTRITION FACTS

CARALLUMAFIMBRIATA – 500 MG, GARCINIACAMBOGIA – 125 MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT – 50 MG, GREEN 

COFFEE BEAN SEED EXTRACT – 50 MG, ZINGIBEROFFICINAME – 50 MG, GUARANA SEED EXTRACT – 100 MG, 

CAPSICUM ANNUUM – 50 MG, MORINGAOLEIFERA – 25 MG, PAPAYA FRUIT EXTRACT – 25 MG, RAUWOLFIA 

SERPENTINE EXTRACT – 25 MG,CAFFEINE ANHYDROUS – 25 MG, BROMELAIN(FOOD GRADE) – 25 MG, 

GRAPE FRUIT EXRACT – 30 MG, CHROMIUM PICOLINATE – 50 MCG, L-TYROSINE – 50 MG.

TABLETS 90 TABLETS

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, 

STEARIC ACID, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, 

TALC, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, SODIUM 

STARCH GLYCONATE, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVES.

FAT BURNER CARALLUMAFIMBRIATA – 500 MG, GARCINIACAMBOGIA – 125 MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT – 50 

MG, GREEN COFFEE BEAN SEED EXTRACT – 50 MG, ZINGIBEROFFICINALE – 50 MG, GUARANA SEED EXTRACT 

– 100 MG, CAPSICUM ANNUUM – 50 MG, MORINGAOLEIFERA – 25 MG, PAPAYA FRUIT EXTRACT – 25 MG, 

RAUWOLFIA SERPENTINE EXTRACT – 25 MG, CAFFEINE ANHYDROUS – 25 MG, BROMELAIN (FOOD GRADE) – 

25 MG, GRAPE FRUIT EXTRACT – 30 MG, CHROMIUM PICOLINATE – 50 MCG, L-TYROSINE – 50 MG.   

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, 

STEARIC ACID, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, 

TALC, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, SODIUM 

STARCH GLYCONATE, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVES.

STRONG FAT BURNER CarallumsFimbrida --500 mg , Gamin's Cambogia -- 125 mg , Green Tea Extract--- 50 

mg ,Green Coffee Bean Seed Extract -- 50 mg , ZingiberOMClnale-- 50 mg , Guarana Seed Extract -- 100 mg, 

Capsicum Annuum -- 50 mg , Moringa °loiters -- 25 mg , Papaya Fruit Extract -- 25 mg , RauwoMa Serpentine 

Extract-- 25 mg , Caffeine Anhydrous -- 25 mg, Bran:018in (Food Grade) -- 25 mg, Grape Fruit Extract -- 90 mg, 

Chromium Picolinate -- 50 mcg.

TABLETS 90 TABLETS FOR WEIGHT REDUCTION
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DIABETES SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

VITAMIN C .0 ASCORBIC ACID)-50 MG, WARN. E ID-ALPHA TOCUPHERYL ACETATE) -1510, MAGNESIUM OM.-

12509, 21RTS (OXIDE)-7.5 MG, MANGANESE (AS AMINO ACID EL...)- 1 MG, CHROMIUM LAS AMINO ACID 

RBELATE)-67 MING, BANAL. 096 EXTRACT)- 25 MG., GUGGLE-50 MG, SITTER MELON EXTRACT- 50 

MGLICORICE EXTRACT-50MG, 001200/1 (HERB POWDER)-25 MG., ALPHA LIPOIC ACID- 3O MG., 

6,FK.PEARGACTUS-20 MG., L-CARNITINE-25 MG., L-TAURFNE- 25MG.

TABLET 30 TABLETS

FOR DIABETIC PATEINT:INGREDIENTS: 

VITAMINS, HERBAL EXTRACTS,

CELLULOSE, MAIZE STARCH, 

MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVE (217,219), LACTOSE, 

PERMITTED PROPYLENE GLYCOL (1520), 

HPMC (464),

DIABASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, 

COLOUR (150D).

VITAMIN C (ASCORBIC ACID) - 50MG, VITAMIN E (D-ALPHA TOCOPHERYL ACETATE)-15IU,MAGNESIUM 

(OXIDE)- 25MG BIOTIN-300MG, ZINC(OXIDE)- 7.5MG, MANGANESE (AS AMINO ACID CHELATE) CHROMIUM 

(AS AMINO ACID CHELATE) BANABA (1 % EXTRACT)- 1MG, GUGGLE - 25 MG

BITTER MELON EXTRACT- 50MG, LICORICEEXTRACTCINNAMON (HERB POWDER)- 50MG, 

GYMNEMASYLVESTRE (HERB POWDER) BILLLBERY EXTRACT- 50MG, FENUGREEK --- 25 MG, PRICKLY PEAR 

CACTUS ALPHA LIPOIC ACID- 50MG, L -TAURINE- 10MG, L -CARNITINE - 20 MG

TABLET 3*10

VITAMINS, HERBAL EXTRACT, 

CELLULOSE, MAIZE STARCH, 

MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, CLASS 2 

PRESERVATIVE (217,219), LACTOSE, 

PERMITTED PROPYLENE GLYCOL (1520), 

HPMC (464), DIABASIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE, COLOR(150D).

FAT BURNER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

FAT BURNER:INGREDIENTS AMOUNT PER SERVING CATALUÑA FIMBRIATA-500MG, GARCIA CAMBOGIA-

125MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT-50MG, GREEN COFFEE BEAN SEED EXTRACT-50MG,ZINGIBER OFFICINAL-

50MG,GUARANA SEED EXTRACT-100MG, CAPSICUM ANNUUM -50MG., MORINGA GLEIHRA-25MG, PAPAYA 

FRUIT EXTRACT-25MG, FLAUWOLFIA SERPENTINE EXTRACT-25 MG, CAFFEINE ANHYDROUS-25MG, 

BRAMELAIN(FOOD GRADE)-30MG, GRAPE FRUIT EXTRACT-50MG., CHROMIUM PICOT-50MCG, L- TYROSINE-

50MG

TABLET 100 TABLETS

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, 

STEARIC ACID, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, 

TALC, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, SODIUM 

STARCH GLYCONATE, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVES.

SLIMMING TABLETS FOR WOMEN:CARELLUMA FIMBRIATE-500MG., GARCINIA CAMBODIA-125MG.GREEN 

TEA EXTRACT-50MG.,GREENCOFFEEBEEN SEED EXTRACT-50MG., ZINGIBER OFFICINAL-50 MG. GUARANA 

SEED EXTRACT-100MG.,CAPSICUM ANNUUM-50MG., NORINGA OLEINNI-25MG, PAPAYA FRUIT EXTRACT-

25MG., RAUWORIE SERPENTINE EXTRACT-25MG., CAFFEINE ANHYDROUS-25MG.,EROMEIALN (FOOD 

GRADE-25 MG.GRAPE FRUIT EXTRACT-30MG., CHROMIUM PICOLINATE-50MEG., L-TYROSINE-50MG.

TABLET 90 TABLETS

MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, 

STEARIC ACID, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, 

TALC, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, SODIUM 

STARCH GLYCONATE, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVES.

SLIMMING FOR MEN:Carelluma Fimbriate-500Mg.,Garcinia Cambodia-125mg.Green Tea Extract-50mg., 

Green CoffeeBeen Seed Extract-50mg., Zingiber Officinal-50 mg. Guarana Seed Extract-100mg., Capsicum 

nnuum-50 mg.Noringa OleiNni-25mg.,Papaya Fruit Extract -25mg.RauwoRie Serpentine Extract-25mg., 

Caffeine Anhydrous-25mg eromeialn (Food Grade)-25 mg.Grape Fruit Extract-30mg.Chromium Picolinate-

50mg., L-tyrosine-50 mg.

TABLET 90 TABLETS

Microcrystalline Cellulose, Stearic Acid, 

Magnesium Stearate, Talc, Artificial 

Color, Sodium Starch Glyconate, Class II 

Preservatives

FAT BURNER: IngredientsAmount per serving Carelluma Fimbriate-500Mg.Garcinia Cambodia-125 mg.Green 

Tea Extract-50mg.GreenCoffeeBeen Seed Extract-50 mg.Zingiber Officinal-50mg.Guarana Seed Extract-100 

mg., Capsicum Annuum -50 mg.Noringa OleiNni-25mg. Papaya Fruit Extract-25 mg.RauwoRie Serpentine 

Extract-25mg.Caffeine Anhydrous -25 mg.eromeialn (Food Grade)-25 mg.Grape Fruit Extract-30 

mg.ChromiumPicolinate-50mg.L-tyrosine-50 MG

TABLET 90 TABLETS

Microcrystalline Cellulose, Stearic Acid, 

Magnesium Stearate, Talc, Artificial 

Color, Sodium Starch Glyconate, Class II 

Preservatives.
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SEX TONIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

WITHANIASOMNIFERA – 100 MG., L-CARNITIN L-TARTRATE – 75 MG., CHLOROPHYTUMBORIVILIA – 50 MG., 

SHILAJIT – 50 MG., MUCUNA PRURIENCE – 50 MG., TRIBULLUSTERRESTRIS – 50 MG., L-GLUTAMINE – 50 

MG., VITAMIN C – 40 MG., PANAX GINSENG – 20 MG., ZINC SULPHATE – 10MG.,VITAMIN E – 10 MG

TABLET 30 TABLETS

SEX TONIC TABLET:INGREDIENT -

VITAMINS,HERBAL EXTRACTS, 

CELLULOSE, MAIZE STARCH, 

MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVE (217,219), LACTOSE, 

PERMITTED PROPYLENE GLYCOL (1520), 

HPMC (464), DIABASIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE, COLOUR (150D).

FERTILITY TABLET FOR WOMEN:L-ARGININE -400 MG., L-CITRULINE -200 MG., LUTEIN 10% - 2 MG., VITAMIN 

E - 9 MG., FOLIC ACID - 160 MCG., VITAMIN B12 -1 MCG., (CYANOCOBALAMIN)VITAMIN D3 - 300 IUBIOTIN - 

90 MCG., COQ10 - 20 MG.,VITAMIN C - 20 MG., ZINC- 10 MG., SELENIUM- 23 MCG., DRY EXTRACT FROM – 

30MG., FRUITS SCHISANDRACHINESISDRY EXTRACT FROM - 10 MG., LEAVES OF VITIS.,

VINIFERAAPPROVED PROPRIETARY ENZYME BLEND:

LIPASE - 120 FFCLU., LACTASE - 167 ALU., PROTEASE - 247 BLGU

TABLET 30 TABLETS

SUPPORTING CONCEPTION WHEN 

PLANING A

PREGNACY

INGREDIENTS:

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STARCH, TALC, 

CELLULOSE DERIVATIVES, MAGNESIUM 

STERATE.

FERTILITY TABLET FOR MEN:L-Arginine - 400 mg, L-Citrulline - 200 mg, L-Camitine - 40 mg., Vitamin B3 

(Niacinamide) - 10 mg, Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid) - 120 mcg , Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) - 1 mcg, Vitamin C - 

25 mg, Vitamin D3 - 300 IU, Vitamin E - 9 mg, Selenium - 23 mcg, Zinc - 10 mg, CoQ10 - 20 mg, Lutein 10% - 2 

mg, Lycopene 10% - 15 mg, Phytosterols - 35 mg, Taudne–40, Dry Extract from leaves of Ginkgo Bile's° - 15 

mg, Dry Extract from fruits of SchisandraChinch20 ,

TABLET 30 TABLETS

SUPPORTING CONCEPTION WHEN 

PLANING A

PREGNACY

INGREDIENTS:

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STARCH, TALC, 

CELLULOSE DERIVATIVES, MAGNESIUM 

STERATE.

FEMALE:L – Citrulline- 100mg, Tongkat Ali Root- 100mg, ChlorophytumBorivilianum (musli)- 40mg, Black 

Asphaltum (Shilaji) -40mg, WithaniaSomnifera (Ashwagandha) -40mg, TribulusTerrestries (Gokshura-40mg, 

Maca Root -40mg, L-Arginine- 50mg, Panax Ginseng- 40 mg

TABLET 30 TABLETS

VITAMINS ,MINRELS, STARCH , TALC , 

CELLULOSE DERIVATIVES , MAGNESIUM 

STEARTE

MALE:WITHANIASOMNIFERA- 100 MG, L–CARNITIN L-TARTRATE- 75 MG, CHLOROPHYTUMBORIVILIA- 

50MG, SHILAJIT- 50 MG, MUCUNARURIENCE - 50MG, TRIBULLUSTERRESTRIED- 50MG, LGLUTAMINE -50MG, 

VITAMIN C- 40MG, PANAX GINSENG- 20MG, ZINC SULPHATE- 10MG, VITAMIN E --- 10 MG

TABLET 30 TABLETS

VITAMIN , HERBAL EXTRACT CELLULOSE , 

MAIZE STARCH , MAGNESIUM STEARATE 

, TALC , CLASS II PRESERVATIVES , 

LACTOSE , PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL , HPMC , DIABATIC CALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE , COLOUR.

NERVINE TONIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

EACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS:

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID – 500 MG., GINKOBILOBA – 60 MG., VITAMIN C – 40 MG., INOCITOL– 25 MG., 

METHYLCOBALAMIN - 750 MCG., CHROMIUM – 200 MCG., SELENIUM – 100 MCG

TABLET 30 TABLETS

FOR BRAIN DEVLOPMENT

INGREDIENTS -OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID, 

GINKOBILOBAMETHYLCOBALAMIN, 

VITAMINS,MYCROCRYSALLINE, CELLUSE, 

MAIZE STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, 

TALC, CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 1201, 

COLOUR (150D).

VITAMIN 51 (BENFOTHIAMINE) - 150 MG, VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN)20 MG, VITAMIN 65, (CALCIUM D-

PARNOTHENIC ACID) - 10 MG, VITAMIN B6(PYRIDOXINE) - 20 MG, VITAMIN B7 (BIOTIN) - 100 MEG, VITAMIN 

(19 (FOLIC ACID) - 400 MEG, VITAMIN BT 0 (PABA –PARA AMINO BENZOIC ACID) - 50 MG VITAMIN B12 

(METHYLCOBALAMIN) - 500 MCG., VITAMIN D3 - 400 IUCHOLINEBITORTRATE - 50 MG., CHROMIUM - 100 

MEG, COQ10 - 20 MG,INOSITOL - 50 MG, L-GLETATHIONE - 20 MG, LYCOPENE 10% - 30 MG, R-ALPHA 

LIPOICADD - 150 MG, TAURINE - 100 MG

TABLET 30 TABLETS

FOR NEUROPATHY AND COGNITIVE 

FUNCTION

INGREDIENTS:

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STARCH, TALC, 

CELLULOSE DERIVATIVES, MAGNESIUM 

STERATE.

Methaycobalamine- 500mcg,Benfotiamine(Vitamin B1)- 150 mg, Riboflavin(Vitamin B2)-20 mg, Pyridoxine 

(Vitamin B6)- 20mg, Alpha Lipoic Acid -150mg, Vitamin D3-400 IU, CoQ 10- 20mg, L-Glutathione- 20 mg, 

Chromium- 100mcg, Folic Acid-400mcg,Cholin Bitartrate-50 mg, Inositol - 50mg, PABA- 50mg, Biotin- 

100mcg, Calcium D – Pentothenate- 10 mg, Taurine - 100 mg

TABLET 30 TABLETS

VITAMINS ,MINRELS, STARCH , TALC , 

CELLULOSE DERIVATIVES , MAGNESIUM 

STEARTE.
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CARDIAC SUPPLEMENTS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

BARBERINEHCLFROMBAEBERINARISTATA ROOT)- 500 MG, VITAMIN E- 2.5 MG TABLET 30 TABLETS

PRESERVATIVES(281), CROSS LINKES 

SODIUM CARBOXYMETHYL 

CELLULOSE(468), MICROCRYSTALLINE 

CELLULOSE (460)HYDROXY PROPYL 

METHYLCELLILOSE(464) , SUCROSE, PVPK 

30 (1202),CONTAIN PERMITTED 

SYNTHETIC FOOD COLOR(172).

Each film coated tablet contains 1.CamitineCo-enzyme - 10.,ZincSulphate Monohydrate., (Equivalent to 

elemental Zinc - 22.5 mg.) Vitamin C (Coated).,Vitamin A ( As Acetate)., Vitamin E (As Acetate)., (As Vitamin 

EAcetate Dry Powder 50%) Lycopene (10%)., Selenium ExcipientsNutritional Information (Approx. Value)., 

Per Servinglfilm coated tablet contains Energy., Carbohydrate

TABLET 30 TABLETS

HEART DESEASES

INGREDIENTS : L – CarnItIne , Coenzyme 

010, VItamIns, Minerals,Cellulose, Maize 

Starch, Magnesium Stearate,Talc, Class II 

PreservatIve (217, 219), PermItted 

Propylene Glycol (1520), HPMC (464), 

DIabasIc Calcium Phosphate, PovIdone 

1291, Colour 0504

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

SERVING SIZE : 1 TABLET SERVING PER PACK : 10 TABLETSEACH FILM COATED TABLET CONTAINS 

(APPROX)%ICMR RDA* ALPHA LIPOIC ACID, 300MG, CHROMIUMPICOLINATE300MCG100, EQUIVALENT 

TOELEMENTAL CHROMIUM - 35.88 MCG

CINNAMONUMZEYLANICUMEXTRACT 100MG STANDARDISED TO 5% POLYPHENOLSWITHANIASOMNIFERA 

EXTRACT (ASHWAGANDHA) 150MG, STANDARDISED TO 1.5% WITHANALOIDES, 1% 

ALKALOIDSBERBERISARISTATA EXTRACT 200 MGSTANDARDISED TO 95% BERBERINEHCL, MAGNESIUM 

CHELATE 150 MG, 2.65, EQUIVALENT TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM - 9 MG, ZINC CHELATE 30MG, 

12EQUIVALENT TO ELEMENTAL ZINC - 3.6 MG, BIOTIN 50 MCGVITAMIN D2 (AS ERGOCALCIFEROL) 10MCG 

100, VITAMIN B1 (AS BENFOTIAMINE) 1.2MG 99.9

TABLET 30 TABLETS

TALC [553(111)], MAGNESIUM 

STEARATE [470(111)], STARCH, LACTOSE, 

SODIUM STARCH GLYCOLATE, 

CROSCARMELLOSE SODIUM [468], 

DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE [341 (II)], 

MICROCYSTALLINE CELLULOSE [460(I)], 

MEDICOAT, ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL, 

METHYLIDENE DICHLORIDE, ETHYL 

DICHLORIDE IRON OXIDE RED 

[172(11)],CONTAINS PERMITTED 

NATURAL COLOURS [172(11)].

Ubiquinone (as coenzyme) - 150 mg, L-CarnitineL Tartrate - 250mg, Selenium SeLECT (L –(+)- 

Selenomethionine) -20mg, Nat. Lycopene -2500 mcg, Magnesium Orotate - 250mg, Zinc Biglycinate- 30mg, 

Copper Gluconate- 2.0 mg

TABLET 1*10 TABLETS

DIABASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE (341 – 

II) ,MICROCRYSTLINE CELLULOSE (460 

–I),MAGNESIUM STEARATE (470 –II), 

PROVIDONE (1201), 

CROSCARMELLOSESODIUM (468), 

SILICON DIOXIDE (551), ETHYL 

CELLULOSE(462), TITANIUM DIOXIDE 

(171), TALC(553-III).
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B12 SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

SPIRULINA-750MG, VITAMIN-E - 150MG, VITAMIN-C - 150MG. TABLET 20 TABLETS

DCP, TALCUM POWDER, SILICON 

DIOXIDE,MAGNESIUM STEARATE, MCCP, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES.

Methylcobalamine– 120 mg, (Vitamin B12) ----1500 mcg, Alpha lipoic acid--100 mg, Vitamin B1--10 mg, 

Vitamin B6--3 mg,Folic acid--1.5 mg, Excipients--q.s.
TABLET 10*10

Vitamins, Starch DCP, Talcum Powder, 

PVPK-30, Lactose, MCCP, Silicon Dioxide, 

Class II Preservatives.

NUTRIENTS PERTABLETPERSERVING)

ENERGY-157GM, CARBOHYDRATE-30GM, FAT-0.0013GM, CHOLESTEROL-0GM, SATURATED FATTY ACID-

O.0GM, MONO UREATURAND FATTY ACID- 0.002GM, POLY UNSALWATED FATTY ACID-0GM, L-

NLETHYLFOTETE1MG, METHYMBELEMLNO-1590MCG.

TABLET 3*10

VITAMINS, MINERALS, STABILISING 

AGENTS, ANTIOXIDANTS, 

PRESERVATIVES, COLOUR, FLAVOUR, 

DCP, STARCH, MCCP, PVPK-30, EDIBLE 

GUM

FERROUS ASCORBATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL IRON FOLIC ACID-100 MG, ZINC SULFATE MONOHYDRATE-1.5 MG TABLET 10*10

FERROUS ASCORBATE, FOLIC ACID, ZINC, 

MICROCRYSTALLINE, CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1 520). HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 1201, 

COLOUR (1 50D)

Energy - 2.0 kcal, Fat- 0.00gm, Carbohydrate - 0.0gm, ETHYALCOBALAMIN - 1500 MCG, L-METHYAFOLATE- 

1.0MG, PYRIDOXIN-5 PHAOSPHATE- 0.5MG, LACTOBACILLUS- 1.25 BILLION SPORE
TABLET 10*10

METHYALCOBALAMIN , L-

METHYAFOLATE, PYRIDOXIN-5 

PHAOSPHATE, LACTO BACILLUS SPORES, 

DIABATIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE , 

POLYOLS ,GUM , ANTIOXIDANT, 

SWEETNER SUCROSE, STARCH , TALC 

,MAGNESIUM STEARATE,PVPK-30, 

SILICON DIOXIDE , DCP ETC..

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION :

SERVING PER TABLET (APPROXIMATE VALUE) CALCIUM CARBONATE - 500 MG, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID - 200MG, 

BENFOTIAMINE - 150MG, INOSITOL - 100MG, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 3MG, FOLIC ACID - 1.5MG, 

METHYLCOBALAMIN - 1500MCG, CHROMIUM PICOLINATE– 200MCG,VITAMIN D31000 IU

TABLET 3*10

DCP, TALCUM POWDER, SILICON 

DIOXIDE,MAGNESIUM STEARATE, MCCP, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES.

LIVER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

MILK THISTLE-225 MG.,N-ACETYL L CYSTEIN - 100MG., CHICORY (SEEDS) EXT. - 50 MG., ARJUNA (BARK) EXT. - 

50 MG., CURCURMIN - 20 MG., ALPHA LIPOIC ACID - 20 MG., VITAMIN B - 15MG., VITAMIN B6 - 2 MG., FOLIC 

ACID - 300MG.

TABLET 30 TABLETS

FOR LIVER TONIC

INGREDIENTS : HERBS EXRACT, 

VITAMINS, ALPHALIPOIC ACID, 

METHYLCOBALAMIN, VITAMINS, 

MYCROCRYSTALLINE, CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 

1201,COLOUR (150D).

MILK THRISTLE--400 MG, N- ACETYL L- CYSTEINE--150 MG, ALPHA LIPOIC ACID--50 MG, CURCUMIN EXT.--20 

MG, CHICORY SEED EXT.--50 MG, ZINGIBEROFFICINALE EXT.--20 MG, VITAMIN B1--10 MG, VITAMIN B2--10 

MG, VITAMIN B6 --3 MG, VITAMIN B12--15MCG, VITAMIN B3--100MG, VITAMIN B5-- 50 MG, VITAMIN B9--

1.5 MG VITAMIN B7-- 100 MCG, PHYLLANTHUSNIRURI-- 50MG.,GLUTATHIONE (REDUCED)-- 50 MG, 

BROMELAIN--5 MG, PAPAIN--5MG

TABLET 10*10 TABLETS

CLINICAL LIVER SUPPORT / DETOX & 

REGENERATION. INGREDIENTS 

:SILYMARIN, N-ACETYL CYSTEINE, 

COLCHICINE, ACETYL-L-CARNITINE.
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GYNAEC SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

CALCIUM100 MG., IODINE 75 MCG., ZINC - 10 MG.,FOLIC ACID - 640 MCG., COPPER - 200 MCG., CHROMIUM -

23MG BIOTIN - 4.5 MCG., VITAMIN B12 - 2.4 MCG., THIAMIN - 750 MCG., (VITAMIN B1)RIBOFLAVIN -1 MG., 

(VITAMIN B2) PYRIDOXINE - 1.5 MG., (VITAMIN B6)., VITAMIN E - 9 MG., VITAMIN C - 48 MG., VITAMIN D3 - 

360 IU., INOSITOL - 2.5 MG., SELENIUM - 23 MCG., IRON PROTEIN - 14 MG. SUCCYNYLATEEQUIVALENTTO 

14MG OF IRON. APPROVED PROPRIETARY ENZYME BLEND:

LIPASE - 120 FCCLU., LACTASE - 167 ALU, PROTEASE -247 BLGU

TABLET 30 TABLETS

OMPTIMAL CARE BEFORE, DURING AND 

AFTERPREGANCY FOR HEALTH OF 

MOTHER.

HEAMOGLOBIN CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

MAGNESIUM SULPHATEMAGNESIUMEQ TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM - 200 MG. TABLET 30 TABLETS IRON SUPPLEMENT

CONSTIPATION SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

TERMINALLIACHEBULA EXT. - 100 MG., VITAMIN C - 40 MGGINGER EXT. - 25 MG., AJWAIN SEEDS EXT. - 25 

MG., AMLA EXT. - 25 MG., ASAFOETIDASAUNF EXT. - 20 MG., VITAMIN B5 - 20 MG
TABLET 30 TABLETS

FOR CONSTIPATION PATIENT

INGREDIENTS :VITAMINS, HERBAL EXT. 

MYCROCRYSTALLINE, CELLULOSE, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

LACTOSE, PERMITTED PROPYLENE 

GLYCOL (1520), HPMC (464), DIABASIC 

CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, POVIDONE 1201, 

COLOUR (150D).

PEDIATRIC SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (APPROX. VALUE) EACH TABLET CONTAINS:CALCIUM CARBONATE-1250MG., 

EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM 500MG.,COLUSTRUM - 100MG., VITAMIN D - 250 IUENERGY - 2.000 

KCAL.,CARBOHYDRATE - 0.030 GM.

TABLETS 30 TABLETS

CALCIUM FOR CHILDREN

INGREDIENTS :CALCIURN, VIT. D3, MAIZE 

STARCH, MAGNESIUM STEARATE, TALC, 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVE (217,219), 

SUCRALOSE. ADDED FOOD ADDITIVES 

PERMITTED FLAVOUR 'ARTIFICIAL'.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (APPROX. VALUE) EACH TABLET CONTAINS:Energy Value- 4.422 Kcal., 

Carbohydrate- 0.083g, Protein- 0.29g, Fat- 0.28g, Saturated Fay Acids- 0.0298g, Monounsaturated Fay Acids- 

0.085g, Cholesterol- 0g, L Methyl-Folate- 1000 mcg, Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate- 0.5 mg, Methylcobalamin- 1500 

mcg, Docosahexaenoic Acid 40% - 200mg, Vitamin D3- 2000 IU.

TABLETS 30 TABLETS

Edible oil, Antioxidants (INS 320,320), L 

Methyl-Folate, Vitamins, 

Methylcobalamin, DHA, Humectant (INS 

420i), Emulsifying and Stabilizing Agent, 

Preservatives (INS 214,218),Purified 

water, PERMITTED FOOD COLORS AND 

ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING AGENTS.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATIONINFORMATION (APPROX. VALUE) EACH TABLET CONTAINS:

CORAL CALCIUM- 500MG, VIT D3-500IU.
TABLETS 30 TABLETS

Starch DCP, Talcum Powder, PVPK-30, 

Lactose, MCCP, Silicon Dioxide, Class II 

Preservaves, Coangcolour as Iron Red 

oxide

Each uncoated dispersible tablet contains: L- Methylfolate calcium- 1000mcg., Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate -

500mcg., Methylcobalamin IP- 1500mcg, Excipents- q.s.
TABLETS 30 TABLETS FOLIC ACID

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION(APPROX. VALUE) EACH TABLET CONTAINS:

L-Arginine- 100mg., Lycopene-2500mcg. I- carnitine- 250mg., Astaxanthine- 8mg, CoQ10- 100mg, Selenium- 

100mcg,

Vit E- 25mg., Zinc- 12.5 mg, Methylcobalamine- 1500mcg.

TABLETS 30 TABLETS

Vitamins, Minerals, Starch, Talc, 

Cellulose derivatives, Magnesium 

Stearate.

Pyridoxine HCL (Vitamin B6)- 50 mg., Excipients q.s TABLETS 30 TABLETS

pyridoxine HCL, Starch DCP, Talcum 

Powder, PVPK-30, Lactose, MCCP, Silicon 

Dioxide, Class II Preservaves

MULTI VITAMIN: NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION(APPROX. VALUE) EACH TABLET CONTAINS:

Vitamin A(B carotene) - 1250 IU, vitamin A (retiny acetate)- 1250IU, vitamin B1-1.19mg., vitamin B2-1.36mg, 

vitamin B3- 15.3mg., vitamin B5- 4.25mg., vitamin B6- 1.7mg., vitamin B12- 0.85 mcg., vitamin C 40mg., 

vitamin D -340IU, vitamin E-10 IU, vitamin K- 20mcg, Biotin-25.5mcg., Folic acid- 102mcg.,

Calcium -120mg., chromium- 30mcg., chopper -0.9 mg., Iodine- 110mcg., Iron- 8.5mcg, magnesium- 100mg., 

manganese- 2mg., molybdenum- 37mcg., phosphorus -75mg., potassium- 50mg, selenium- 34mcg, zinc- 

11mg., choline- 5mg, Inosital- 5mg.,alpha lipoic acid- 10mg, Lutein- 1mg , papain- 8mg.

Ginkgo bioba extract- 15mg., Ginseng Extract- 25mg., Grape seed Extract- 25mg., Green coffee extract- 

15mg., Green tea extract- 15mg, spirullina – 15mg, turmeric root extract- 10 mg,

Beetroot powder -15mg, Carrot powder- 20mg, cinnamon Bark Powder- 5mg, Garlic powder- 10mg, Ginger 

root extract- 8mg, Onion powder- 15mg, Spinach Powder- 15mg, Tomato powder- 15mg.,

Apple extract- 15mg, Blueberry fruit Powder- 15mg, Cranberry extract- 15mg, Goji Berry- 15mg, 

TABLETS 60 TABLETS

Diluent (INS 460(i)), Maize starch, 

Disintegrant (INS 466), Stabilizer (INS 

1202), Coating agent (INS 464, ins 462), 

Lubricant ( INS 1503), Anti-caking agent 

(INS 551),Glidant ( INS 470, INS 553(iii) ).
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CAPSULES

PRO BIOTIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

NUTRIENTS

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDE L-GLUTAMINE – 200 MG, BIFIDOBACTERIUMBIFIDUM – 100 MG150 106, BIFIDO 

BACTERIUMLONGUM -150 X 10 , SPORE ,LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS - 150 X 106 SPORE, STREPTOCOCCUS 

THERMOPHILUS -300 X 106 SPORE

CAPSULE 30 CAPSULES

PRE & PRO BIOTICS FOR GIT DISORDER

INGREDIENTS: STARCH, TALCUM, 

DCP,SILICON DIOXIDE ETC.

NUTRIENTS :

FROOCTOLIGOSACHCHARIDE 200 MG, L-GLUTAMINE 100 MG, BIFIDO BACTERIUMBIFIDUM 150 X 10 ‘ 

SPORE, BIFIDOBACTERIUMLONGUM 150 X 10 ‘ SPORE, LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS 300 X 10 ‘ SPORE, 

STREPTOCOCCUS THERMOPHILUS 150 X 10 ‘ SPORE.

CAPSULES 30 CAPSULES

PRE & PRO BIOTICS WITH L-GLUTAMINE 

CAPSULES

INGREDIENTS : STARCH, DCP, TALCUM, 

SILICON DIOXIDE ETC.

FOR THE GUT: FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDE – 200 MG, L- GLUTAMINE --100, MG, BIFIDOBACTERIUMBIFIDUM 

–150*106 SPORE, BIFIDOBACTERIUMLONGUM – 150*106 SPORE, LACTOBACILLIUSACIDOPHIUS – 300*106 

SPORE, STREPTOCOCCUS THERMOPHILIUS -- 150*106 SPORE, SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDIL (LYOPHILIZED) – 

(250 MG.) 5.0, BILLION, ZINC SULPHATE – 20 MG

CAPSULES 30 CAPSULES

PRE & PRO BIOTICS WITH L-GLUTAMINE 

CAPSULES

STARCH , TALCUM , DCP , SILLICON 

DIOXIDE ETC.

SEX TONIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

HUMIC / FULVIC EXTRACT- 200 MG. CAPSULES 60/120/180 CAPS

HUMIC & FULVIC ACID

OTHER INGREDIENTS: HUMIC ACID AND 

FULVIC EXTRACT.

ODORLESS GARLIC EXTRACT—5.0GM,KALLIUM SALIVURN FROM 5 MG OF A 100.1EXLRACP

500 MG.
CAPSULES 14 DAYS PACK

GTX, GREENLIFE, GARLIC-XTRACT, 

HIMSHIL,

PREBIOTIC

AMYLASEPROTEASE - 20000 DU (DEXTRINIZING UNITS), PROTEASE GLUCAMYLASE - 50000 HUT 

(HEMOGLOBIN UNIT TYROSINEBASE), PECTINASE- 45 AGU (ARNYLO GLUCOSIDASE UNITS), ALPHA 

GALACTOSIDASE - 50 ENDO-PGU (PECTINASE UNITS), LACTOSE- 1000 ALU (LACTASE UNITS), 225BETA-

GLUCONASE - 30 BGU (BETA GLUCONASE UNITS) 1000 CU, CELLULASE - 1000 FIP (LIPASE UNITS), LIPASE CR - 

125000 FCCPU (GELATIN DIGESTING UNITS), BROMELAINXYLANASE - 600 (XYLANASE UNITS), 

HEMICELLULASE -400 HCU (HEMI CELLULASE UNITS), MALT DIASTASE- 1200 (DEGREES OF DIASTATIC 

POWER) ,INVERTASE PAPAIN - 203 SU (SUCROSE UNITS), I.P. - 16000 FCCPU (GELATIN DIGESTING UNITS).

CAPSULES 10*10

PRE & PRO BIOTICS

INGREDIENTS: DIGESTIVE ENZYME 

BLEND, COLLOIDAL SILICONDIOXIDE, 

GELATIN CAPSULES, CONTAINS 

PERMITTED COLOURS
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MULTIVITAMIN CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID CONTAINING EICOSAPENTAENOIC ACID (EPA)—90 MG, DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID 

(DHA) - 60MG, CALCIUM ASCORBATE --- 45 MG, FERROUS FUMARATE ----30 MG, MAGNESIUM OXIDE --- 30 

MG, EQ. TO ELEMENTAL MAGNESIUM--- 10 MG, GREEN TEA EXTRACT---42.5 MG, GINSENG----10 MG, 

GINKOBILOBA EXTRACT---15 MG, GRAPE SEED EXTRACT ---5 MG, GARLIC POWDER---15 MG, GUGGUL 

EXTRACT---10 MG, GINGER ROOT EXTRACT ---5.665 MG, CITRUS BIOFLAVONOIDS---04 MG, POTASSIUM 

CHLORIDE---3.6 MG, EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CHLORINEELEMENTAL POTASSIUM---02 MG, COLLOIDAL SILICON 

DIOXIDE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL SILICON----1.5 MG, MANGANESE SULPHATE---20 IUEQ. TO ELEMENTAL 

MANGANESE , VITAMIN D3---25 MG, WHEAT GERMOILBENFOTIAMINE----

0.5MG,COPPERLPHATEPENTAHYDRATE EQ. TO ELEMENTAL COPPER---0.1 MG, VITAMIN B6---1 MCG, FOLIC 

ACID----0.15 MG, BIOTIN----100 MCG, CHOLINE BITARTRATE----25 MG, LUTEIN-----05 MG, PIPERINE----05 MG, 

IBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE (ANHYDROUS), EQ. TO ELEMENTAL CALCIUM----20 MG, ELEMENTAL 

PHOSPHORUS----15.45 MG, NIACINAMIDE----20 MG, ZINC OXID EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC----15 MG, SODIUM 

BORAT EQ. TO ELEMENTAL BORON----150 MCG, CHROMIUM PICOLINATEEQ. TO ELEMENTAL-CHROMIUM---

CAPSULE 10*10
Silymarin, N-Acetyl Cysteine, Colchicine, 

Acetyl-L-Carnitine

Omega 3 Fatty Acid ContainingEicosapentaenoic Acid(EPA)-- 90 MG, Docosahexaenoic Acid --60 mg, 

Calcium Ascorbate-- 45 mg, FerrousFumarate-- 30 mg, Magnesium Oxide Eq. to Magnesium -- 30 mg, Green 

Tea Extract --- 10 mg, Ginseng --42.5 mg, Gincobiloba Extract --- 10 mg, Graps Seed Extract -- 15 mg, Garlic 

Powder – 5 mg, GuggleExtraxct -- 15 mg, Ginger Root Extract -- 10 mg, Citrus Bioflavonoids - 5.665 mg., 

Pottasium Chloride, Eq. to Elemental Chloride-- 4 mg, Eq. to Elemental Pottasium--3.6 mg, Colloidel Silicon 

Dioxide, Eq. to Elemental Silicon--2.0 mg, Manganese Sulphate, Eq.toElemental Manganese--1.5 mg, 

Vitamin D3-- 200 IU, Wheat Germ Oil -- 25 mg, Benfotiamine-- 1.5 mg, Copper Sulphate Pentahydrate, Eq. to 

elemental Copper ---0.5 mg, Vitamin B6--1.0 mg, Vitamin B12--1.0 mcg, Folic Acid--0.15 mg, Biotin--100 mcg, 

CholinBitartrate--25 mg, Lutein – 5 mg, Piparine --- 5 mg, Dibasic Calcium Sulphate (anhydrous)Eq. to 

elemental Calcium--20 mg, Elemental Phosphorus --15.45 mg, Niacinamide--20 mg, Zinc Oxide Eq. to 

elemental Zinc--15 mg, Sodium Borate Eq. to Elemental boron--150 mcg, Chromium PicolinateEq.to 

elemental Chromium--65 mcg, Sodium Molybdenum Dihydrate Eq. to elemental molybdenum--25 mcg, 

CAPSULE 10*10
Silymarin , N – Acetyl cysteien , 

Cholchicien,Acetyl – L-carnitine

Ginseng Extract--43.5 mg, Niacinamide--25mg, Vitamin B6--1.0 mg, Vitamin D3--200 IU, Mecobalamin--500 

mcg, Folic Acid--0.15 mg, Dibasic Calcium Phosphate Eq. to Elemental Calcium--75 mg, Eq. to Elemental 

Phosphate--58 mg, FerrousFumarate--30 mg, Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate --- 10 mg , Manganese 

SulphateEq. to ElementalManganese--0.5 mg, Magnesium Sulphate Eq. to Elemental magnesium--3.0 mg, 

Copper Sulphate PentahydrateEq. to Elemental Copper--0.5 mg, Potassium IodideEq. to Elemental 

Potassium--0.1 mg, Pottassium Sulphate Eq. to Elemental Potassium-- 2.0 mg, Excipient – q.s.

CAPSULE 3*10
Silymarin , N – Acetyl cysteien , 

Cholchicien,Acetyl – L-carnitine.

Vitamin A (AS ACETATE)--10000 IU, Cholecalsiferol (Vitamin D3)--1000IU , Thiamine Mononitrate(B1) ---- 

10MG, Riboflavin(B2)--10 MG, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride(B6)--3.0 MG, Cynocobalamide (B3) --- 100 mg, 

Calcium Pantothenate (B5)--16.30 MG, Ascorbic Acid(Vitamins C)--150 mg, Biotin (B7)--250 MCG, A 

Tocopheryl Acetate (Vitamin E)--25.0MG,

Folic Acid(B9)--3 MG.

Minerals:

Tribasic Calcium Phosphate--129 mg, Magnesium Oxide Light-- 60 mg, Dried Ferrous Sulphate-- 32.04 mg, 

Manganese Sulphate Monohydrate--2.03 mg, Total Sulphate In The Preparatiion--25.80 mg, Chromium 

Chloride--10 mg.

Trace Elements:

Copper Sulphate Pentahydrates--3.39 mg, Zinc Sulphate--2.20 mg , Sodium MolybdateDihydrates-- 0.25 mg, 

Sodium Borate-- 0.88 mg, Sodium Selenate --1.0 mg.

CAPSULE 10*10
Starch, DCP, Talcum Powder , Silicon 

Dioxide and Preservatives.

VITAMIN C--50 MCG, NIACINAMIDE--20 MG, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE--2.5 MG, VITAMIN B-12 ---14 MCG, 

VITAMIN B2--1.5 MG, VITAMIN B1-- 1.0 MG, VITAMIN B6--1.0 MG, VITAMIN A --- 2500 IU, VITAMIN D3--200 

IU, VITAMIN E--5 IU, Folic Acid--150 mcg, Calcium--22 mg, Phosphorus--17 mg, Iron--10 mg, Zinc – 3.5 mg, 

Magnesium--2.0 mg, Iodine--0.75 mg, Manganese--0.5 mg, Pottasium--0.25 mg, Copper--200 mcg, Selenium--

25 mcg, Ginseng --42.5 MG

CAPSULE 3*10
SALLYMARIN . N-ACETYL CYSTEIN, 

COLCHICIN, ACETYL N-CARNITINE.

Energy 3.55 Kcal, Carbohydrate 0.34 gm, Protein 0.11 gm, Fat 0.01 gm,Alpha Lipoic Acid 25 mg, Ginseng 15.5 

mg, Ginkgo Biloba Extract 15 mg, Citrus Bioflavonoids (Natural Mixed)12.5 mg, Caronoids 11.30 mg, 

Lycopene 10 mg, Green Tea Extract 5000 mcg, Grape Seed Extract 20 mg, Vitamin C 30 mg, Vitamin B3 10 

mg, Tocoferol 10 mg, Benfoamine 5 mg, Inositol 5 mg, Vitamin B6 2 mg, Vitamin B2 1.4 mg, 

Methylcobalamin 250mcg, Folic Acid 400 mcg, Lutein 100 mcg, Biotin 30 mcg, Vitamin B5 15 mcg, Vitamin A 

1600 I.U., Vitamin D3 200 I.U., EPA 90 mg, DHA (Veg.) 60 mg, Iron 25 mg, Zinc 12.5 mg, potassium 15 mg, 

Chloride 10 mg, magnesium 10 mg, Manganese 2 mg, Copper 2 mg, Chromium 200 mcg, Iodine 25 mg, 

Sodium selenium 20 mcg, L-Lysine 20 mg, DL- Menthionine- 10 mg, L- Glutamin Acid 10 mg, L-Arginine 10 

mg, L-Choline Bitartrate 10 mg, L-Carnitine L-tartrete 2.5 mg, L-Cysteine 2.5 mg,

CAPSULE 10*10

Other Ingredients : Starch DCP,

Talcum Powder, PVPK-30, Lactose, 

MCCP, Silicon Dioxide, Class II 

Preserva_ves, Coa_ng colour as Iron Red 

oxide.
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IRON SUPPLEMENTS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Carbonyl ironEq. to elemental Iron--100 mg, Folic Acid I.P -- 1.5 mg , Zinc SulphatemonoydrateI.P -- 61.8 mg, 

CyanocobalaminI.P -- 15 mg
CAPSULE 10*10 IRON SUPPLEMENT

DIABETES CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

GLA (Gamma Linolenic Acid) ---360 mg, Methaylcobalamin --- 1500 mcg, Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid) --- 50 mg, 

Folic Acid --- 10 mg.
CAPSULE 10*10

INGREDIENTS: Gamma 

LinolenicAcid,Methaylcobalamin , 

Vitamin C,Starch ,Magnesium 

Stearate,ApprovedColor,Class II 

Preservatives.

GLA (Gamma Linolenic Acid)--360mg, ethylcobalamin-- 500mcg, Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)--50 mg. CAPSULE 10*10

Gama Linolenic Acid, Methylcobalamine, 

Vitamin C, Starch, Magnesium Stearate, 

Approved colors, Class II preservatives.

ALPHA GALACTOSIDASE – 225 GLU, AMYLASSE –20000 DU, PROTEASE -- 50000 HUT, LACTASE – 1000 ALU, 

LIPASE CR – 1000 FIP
CAPSULE 20 CAPSULES

Gama Linolenic Acid, Methylcobalamine, 

Vitamin C, Starch, Magnesium Stearate, 

Approved colors, Class II preservatives.

IMURIGHT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

FICUSBENGALENSIS (BARK)--500 MG, FICUSRELIGIOSA (BARK)--500 MG, FICUSRELIGIOSA (BARK)--500 MG, 

FICUSLACOR (BARK)--500 MG, ALBIZZIALEBBEC (BARK)--500 MG.
CAPSULES 10*10 IMMUNE TABLETS

CARDIAC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

CURCUMIN Turmeric Extract (CurcumaLonga)Containing 20 %----400 MG CAPSULES 30 CAPSULES CURCUMIN

SPORTS NUTRTION CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Acetyl L –carnitine---500 mg CAPSULES 30 CAPSULES

Preservatives(281), cross linkes sodium 

carboxymethyl cellulose(468), 

microcrystalline cellulose (460)hydroxy 

propyl methylcellilose(464) , sucrose, 

pvpk 30 (1202),contain permitted 

synthetic food color(172).

IMMUNITY BOOSTER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

1.0 Dried Cow Colostrum---- 500 MG CAPSULES 60 CAPSULES
100% Pure and Natural Cow Colostrum 

Powder in Veg. Capsule shell.

GYNAC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

LEUCINE--18.3 MG, L-ISOLEUCINE--5.9 MG, L-LYSINE HCL -- 25 MG, L-PENYTALANIN--5MG, L-THREONINE--8.3 

MG,L-VALINE--6.7 MG, L-TRYPTOPHAN--10.1 MG, L-ETHIONINE---18.4 MG, COPPER SULPHATE 

PENTAHYDRATE - 1 MG, MANGANESE SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE-- 4.6 MG, LIGHT MAGNESIUM OXIDE--30 

MG, SELENIUM(AS SELENIUM DIOXIDE

MONOHYDRATE USP) --75 MCG, EXCIPIENTS-- Q.S.

CAPSULES 3*10 GYNAC 
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SYRUPS

IRON SYRUP CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Each 5 ml Syrup contains: Ferrous Ascorbate(Elemental iron)--36 mg, Folic Acid--1.5 mcg , Zinc--5 mg. SYRUP 200 ML FERROUS IRON

COMPOSITION EACH 5 ML CONTAINS: FERROUS ASCORBATE, TO ELEMENTAL IRON -- 100 MG, FOLIC ACID--

1.5 MG, ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATES--61.8 MG, EQUIVALENT TO ELEMENTAL ZINC--22.5 MG, 

ADENOSYLCOBALAMINE- 500 MCG, ENERGY--2 K CAL, CARBOHYDRATES--0.030 GM, FAT -- 0.000 GM

SYRUP 150 ML DELICIOUS STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR,

MULTIVITAMINS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Vitamin B3 (Nicotinamide)---7.5 mg, Lysine Hydrochloride---5.0 mg, Zinc (as Zinc Sulphate)---5.0 mg, Vitamin 

B5(Pantothenic Acid) ---1.25 mg, Vitamin B1(Thiamine)---0.75 mg, Vitamin B2( Riboflavin)---0.75 mg, 

Vitamin B6(Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)---0.5 MG, Iodine(as Potassium iodine)---38 mcg, Copper (as Copper 

Sulphate)---25 mcg, Selenium(as Sodium Selenite)---10 mcg, Vitamin B12(Cyanocobalamin)---0.5 mcg, 

Vitamin A(as Palmitate)---1250 IU, Vitamin D3(Cholecalciferol)---100 IU, Vitamin E(Tocopherol)---2.5 IU, 

Saturated Fatty Acid ---0.0 gm, Polyunsaturated Fatty Acid 0.0 gm, Monosaturated Fatty Acid --- 0.0 gm, 

Trans Fatty Acid--- 0.0 gm, Cholesterol---0.0 gm, Flavour Syrup Base---0.0 GM

SYRUP 200 ML VITAMIN SYRUP

Vitamin B3--7.5 mg, IL-Lysine--5 mg, zinc--5 mg,Magnesium--5 mg, Vitamin E--2.5 mg, Vitamin B5---1.25 mg, 

Vitamin B1--0.75 mg, Vitamin B2--0.75 mg, Vitamin B6--0.5 mg, Vitamin A--375 mg, lycopene--2000 mcg, 

Iodine--38 mg, Copper--25 mg, Selenium--10 mg, Vitamin D3--2.5 mg, Vitamin B12--0.5 mg,

SYRUP 200 ML

Purified Water, Sucrose, Humectants 

(420 (ii), 422), Vehicle (1520), 

Emulsifier(435), Vitamins, Preservatives 

(211,219),Minerals-Lysine, Sequestrate 

(386), Stabilizer (421). Acidityregulators 

(270, 330). Sodium 

Chloride,FerricAmmonium Citrate and 

Antioxidant (321).

COMPOSITION EACH 15ML CONTAINS:

L – lysine Hydrochloride ---- 26.25 mg, L- leucine ---- 19.21 mg, L- methionine ---- 9.66 mg, L – valine ---- 7.035 

mg, L-isolusine ---- 6.195 mg, L-Phenylalanine ---- 5.25 mg, L- Tryptophan --- 5.25 mg, L- threonine ---- 4.41 

mg, Nicotinamide ---- 12 mg, D –panthenol --- 5 mg, Folic Acid --- 2 mg, Pyridoxine – hydro --- 1.5 mg, 

Riboflavin ---1.1 mg,Thiamine Hydro --- 1.0 mg, Ascorbic Acid ---- 40 mg, Methylcobalamine ---- 7 mcg, 

Saturated Fatty Acid ---- 0 g, Polysaturated Fatty Acid --- 0 g, Monosaturated Fatty Acid --- 0 g, Trans Fatty 

Acid --- 0 g, Cholesterol --- 0 g, Flavored Syrup Base ---- 0 g.

SYRUP 200 ML MULTI VITAMIN SYRUP

COMPOSITION EACH 5 ML CONTAINS:

VITAMIN A --- 1250 IU, VITAMIN D3 --- 100 IU, VITAMIN E --- 2.5 IU, VITAMIN B1 --- 0.75 MG, VITAMIN B2 --- 

0.75 MG, VITAMIN B6 ---- 0.5 MG, VITAMIN B12 ---- 0.5 MG, D – PANTHENOL ---- 1.2 MG, NIACINAMIDE --- 

7.5 MG, L – LYSINEMONO HCL --- 25 MG, FOLIC ACID --- 150 MCG, ZINC SULPHATE ---- 10 MG, COPPER --- 100 

MCG, POTASSIUM --- 10 MCG, DHA --- 50 MG, VITAMIN C ---- 10 MG,CROMIUM CL --- 65 MCG.

SYRUP 150 ML DELICIOUS VANILLA FLAVOUR

PEDIATRIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

COMPOSITION EACH 5 ML CONTAINS:

Elemental Calcium (Algae Source)---- 50 mg, Vitamin D3 ---- 400 IU
SYRUP 150 ML CALCIUM
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DROPS

MULTIVITAMINS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Each serving of 1ml contains

Diastase (1:1200) --- 33.33 mg

Pepsin (1:3000) ---- 5 mg

Colour – Tartrazine ..Excipients : ---q.s.

DROPS 15 ML
Other Ingredients : Sorbitol, Glycerin, 

S.M.P., S.P.P. & E.D.T.A.

Each 1 ml Contains.

L-Lysine --- 20 mg, Vitamin A --- 1500 IU, Vitamin D3 --- 400 IU, Vitamin E --- 2.5 IU, Vitamin C --- 40 mg 

Vitamin B1 --- 1.5 mg, Vitamin B2 --- 1.5 mg, Vitamin B3 --- 12.5 mg, Vitamin B6 --- 1 mg, Vitamin B12 --- 2 

mcg, Vitamin B5 --- 20 mcg, Folic acid --- 3 mg, Bio_n --- 2.5 mg, Choline --- 3 mg, Zinc --- 10 mcg, Manganese --

-10 mcg, Sodium ---0.30 mg, Calcium ---45 mcg, Copper ---60 mcg, Molybdenum ---40 mcg, Magnesium ---0.7 

mg, Potassium ---14 mcg

DROPS 30 ML

Other Ingredients :

Sucrose, Liquid Glucose Flavours

and Class-II Preservave.Appropriate 

Overages of Vitamin added to 

Compensate loss on storage.

Each 1ml Contains:

Cholecalciferol I.P --- 400 I.U (Vitamin D3) Flavored base q.sColour : Tartrazine
DROPS 30 ML

Other Ingredients: Glycerine, Sodium

Propylparaben, Sorbitol Solu_on 70 %, 

Sodium Methyl Paraben, Bronopol

Each serving of 5 ml contains:

Energy --- 2.3 kcal, Total Carbohydrate --- 0.695 g, Carbohydrate (as Sugar) --- 0.1 g, Protein --- 0 g, Fat --- 0 g, 

Vitamin C --- 45 mg, Vitamin B3 --- 5.5 mg, L-Lysine --- 5 mg, Zinc --- 3 mg, Flaxseed Oil --- 3 mg, Vitamin E --- 

2.5 mg, Vitamin B5 --- 1 mg, Vitamin B1 --- 0.5 mg Vitamin B2 --- 0.5 mg, Vitamin B6 --- 0.5 mg, Vitamin A --- 

300 ug, Copper --- 25 ug, Bio_n --- 20 ug, Vitamin D3 --- 10 ug, Folic Acd --- 1 mcg.

DROPS 15 ML

Ingredients: Purified Water, Sucrose, 

Humectants(420 (ii), 422),Vehicle (1520), 

Emulsifier (435), Vitamins, Preserva_ves 

(211,219), Minerals, L-Lysine, 

Sequestrate (386), Stabilizer 

(421).Acidity regulators (270, 330). 

Sodium Chloride, Ferric Ammonium 

Citrate and An_oxidant (321). (Numbers 

in brackets as perInterna_onal 

Numbering system

Each 1ml Contains:

Cholecalciferol I.P --- 400 I.U (Vitamin D3) Flavored base q.s, Colour : Tartrazine
DROPS 15 ML` D3 DROPS
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SACHETS

FAT BURNER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

VITAMINS

VITAMIN A - 260 MCG , VITAMIN D - 1.25 UG , VITAMIN E - 2.5 MG , VITAMIN C - 10 MG , THIAMINE - 300 UG 

, RIBOFLAVIN - 400 UG, NIACIN - 6 MCG , VITAMIN B6--400 UG, VITAMIN B – 12--0.25 UG, FOLIC ACID - 60 

UG, PANTOTHENIC ACID - 1.25 UG,BIOTIN- 25 UG.

MINERALS

POTASSIUM - 375 MG , PHOSPHORUS- 250 MG , MAGNESIUM - 60 MG , MANGANESE - 1 MG , CHROMIUM 

–10MG , CALCIUM - 200 MG , SODIUM - 250 MG , IRON - 2.5 MG, ZINC - 3 MG , IODIDE -40 MG , COPPER - 0.5 

MG

SACHET 14 GMS

Ingredients : SOYA PROTEIN ISOLATE, 

SKIMMED MILK POWDER, PEA PROTEIN, 

SOYA OIL POWDER, MALTODEXTRIN 

POWDER, VITAMIN BLEND, FIBRE, 

SUGAR, XETHAN GUM, 

CINNAMOMUMZEELANICM EXTRACT, 

CHOCOLATE, GARCINIACOMBOGIA 

EXTRACT, TEA EXTRACT, PAPAYA 

EXTRACT

NEPHRO CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Vitamin A – 680 IU, Vitamin D – 60 IU, Vitamin E – 6.75 IU, Vitamin C – 12 mg, Niacinamide – 4.5 mg, 

Pantothenic acid – 2.27 mg, Vitamin B6 – 0.45 mg, Vitamin B2- 0.5 mg, Vitamin B1 – 0.45 mcg, Folic acid – 90 

mcg, Biotin – 69 mcg, Vitamin K – 16 mcg, Vitamin B12- 1.36 mcg, Potassium – 136.5 mg, Calcium – 250 mg, 

Sodium – 112.5 mg, Phosphorous – 191 mg, Magnesium – 45 mg, Iron – 4.25 mg, Zinc – 3.55 mg, Mangenese 

– 1.15 mg, Copper – 0.45 mg, Chromium – 27.5 mcg, Iodine – 35 mcg, Selenium – 15 mcg, Molybdenum – 18 

mcg, L-taurine – 35 mg.

SACHET 21 GMS

FOR RENAL PATEINT

Ingredients : Malto Dextrin, soya fat 

based dry powder, Whey protein 

concentrate, Fructose, Encapsulated 

corn fat powder, L-Tryptophan, vitamin 

premix, Mineral mixture, L-carnitine, L-

Taurine, added class II preservatives, 

contains permitted colour and added 

flavours.

Calcium polystyrene salphonate--14 , Excipients --1 g SACHET 10 GMS FOR RENAL PATIENT

LIVER HEPATIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Vitamin A – 650 IU, Vitamin D – 80 IU, Vitamin E – 4.75 IU, Vitamin C – 10 mg, Niacinamide – 4 mg, 

Pantothenic acid – 3.27 mg , Vitamin B6 – 0.4 mg, Vitamin B2- 0.5 mg , Vitamin B1 – 0.4 mcg, Folic acid – 90 

mcg , Biotin – 60 mcg , Vitamin K – 26 mcg , Vitamin B12--1.18 mcg , Potassium – 126.5 mg , Calcium – 250 

mg , Magnesium – 45 mg , Iron – 4.25 mg , Zinc – 3.55 mg , Mangenese – 1.15 mg , Copper – 0.45 mg , 

Chromium – 27.5 mcg , Selenium – 10 mcg , Molybdenum – 15 mcg.

SACHET 25 GMS

FOR HEPATIC PATEINT

Ingredients : Malto Dextrin, Whey 

Protein Concentrate, Fructose, Soya Oil 

Fat Based Powder, Minerals, Vitamin 

Premix, BCAA (Leucine, IsoLeucine, 

valine), L-taurine, Vanilla Flavour, 

Artificial Color, Adeed Artificial 

Sweetener Aspartame, Added Class I 

Preservatives.

CANCER CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Protein – 9 gm, Vitamin A – 680 IU , Vitamin D – 60 IU , Vitamin E – 6.75 IU , Vitamin C – 12 mg , Niacinamide 

– 4.5 mg , Pantothenic acid – 2.27 mg, Vitamin B6 – 0.45 mg, Vitamin B2- 0.5 mg , Vitamin B1 – 0.45 mcg , 

Folic acid – 90 mcg , Biotin – 69 mcg, Vitamin K – 16 mcg , Vitamin B12- 1.36 mcg,Potassium – 136.5 mg , 

Calcium – 250 mg , Sodium – 112.5 mg , Phosphorous – 191 mg , Magnesium – 45 mg , Iron – 4.25 mg , Zinc – 

3.55 mg , Manganese – 1.15 mg , Copper – 0.45 mg , Chromium – 27.5 mcg, Iodine – 35 mcg , Selenium – 15 

mcg , Molybdenum – 18 mcg , L-taurine – 35 mg.

SACHET 25 GMS

FOR CHEMOTHERAPY PATIENT

Ingredients : Soy protein isolate, Milk 

protein, sodium casinate, dietary fibres, 

maltodextrin, soya fat based powder, L-

leucine, L-isoleucine, L-valine, L-

Tryptophan, vitamin premix, Mineral 

mixture, L-carnitine, L-Taurine, added 

class II preservatives, contains permitted 

colour and added flavours.

Dextrose--3.5 g,L-Glutamine--10 gm, L-Isolucene--500 mg, Excipients--q.s. SACHET 15 GMS

FOR CHEMOTHERAPY PATIENT

Ingredients: Lactose Aspartame, Natural 

Flavours Orange.

L- Glutamine – 10 gm SACHET 15 GMS
FOR CHEMOTHERAPY PATIENT & 

IMMUNO ENHANCER

L-Glutamine ---- 10 gm SACHET 15 GMS

L-Glutamine, Sodium 

Chloride,Manitol,Citric Acid 

Anhydrous,and aspartame

L-GLUTAMINE--10 GM SACHET 15 GMS

FOR CHEMOTHERAPY PATIENT 

&IMMUNOENHANCER L-GLUTAMINE, 

MANNITOL, SODIUM CHLORIDE, CITRIC 

ACID ANHYDROUS AND ASPARTAME.

Dextrose--3.5 g,L-Glutamine--10 gm, L-Isolucene--500 mg , Excipients--q.s. SACHET 15 GMS

FOR CHEMOTHERAPY PATIENT

Ingredients: Lactose Aspartame, Natural 

Flavours Orange.
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GYNAC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

L-Arginine – 3 gm, Folic acid – 2.5 mg, Zinc sulphate – 10 mg , Excipients – QS. SACHET 8.5 GMS
FOR PREGNANT & LACTACTING 

WOMAN.

Dextrose - 7.5 gm, Calcium Ascrubate - 500 mg , C.alcium Citrate - 500 mg, Levocamibne - 330 mg 

Me(molibdeniumSulfate - 200 mg, Vitamin E (Water Sok.) - 22.5 IU, Vitamin –85 mg , Vitamin –86 mg , 

Metylcobalamin – 500mg

SACHET 15 GMS

AMENORRHEA &DYSMENORRHEA

Dextrose, Calcium

Ascorbate, Levocarnitin, Vitamins, Talc 

Magnesium Sulphate, Sucralose, 

Betacyclodextrin, Critic Acid, Class II 

Preservative (217,219) Diabasic Calcium 

Phosphate

L-Arginine – 3 gm, Folic acid – 2.5 mg , Zinc sulphate – 10 mg , Excipients - QS SACHET 8.5 GMS
FOR PREGNANT & LACTACTING 

WOMAN.

L-ARGININE – 3 GM, FOLIC ACID – 2.5 MG , ZINC SULPHATE – 10

MG, EXCIPIENTS – Q.S.
SACHET 8.5 GMS

FOR PREGNANT & LACTACTING 

WOMAN.

L-ARGININE – 3 GM, FOLIC ACID – 2.5 MG, ZINC SULPHATE – 10 MG, EXCIPIENTS – Q.S. SACHET 8.5 GMS FOR PREGNANT & LACTATING WOMAN.

L-Arginine--3 mg, Folic Acid--2.5 mg, ZincSulphate--10 mg, Excipients--q.s. SACHET 10 GMS FOR PREGNANT & LACTATING WOMAN.

MALNUTRITION CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Vitamin A –400mg , Vitamin B6 - 0.5mg , Vitamin D - 5.0 mg, Vitamin BI2 - 0.9 gm , Vitamin E - 5.0mg , Folic 

Acid - 150.0 gm , Vitamin C - 30.0mg , Iron/Ferri I - 0.0mg , Vitamin B1 - 0.5mg , Zinc - 4.1 mg , Vitamin B2 - 

0.5mg , Copper - 0.56mg, Niacin - 6.0mg ,Selenium- 17.0gm,Iodine –90 gm.

SACHET 1 GM
SPRINCLES (mal nutrition deficiency for 

children).

MULTI VITAMIN CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID -- 50 MG ,

VITAMINS:

VITAMIN – A--500 MCG , VITAMIN – C--37 MG , VITAMIN-D-- 5 MCG , VITAMIN B1-- 2.5 MG , VITAMIN B2--2 

MG , FOLIC ACID---350 MG , NIACINE --10 MG, VITAMIN - B6--2 MG, VITAMIN E-- 15 MG , VITAMIN - B12--1.5 

MCG , BIOTIN--20 MCG , PANTOTHENIC ACID--2.5 MG, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE--1MG , VITAMIN K27--15 

MCG.

MINERALS

CHLORIDE -- 400 MG , CALCIUM -- 850 MG , IRON-- 35 MG, PHOSPHOROUS -- 475 MG , IODINE --150 MCG , 

MAGNESIUM--75 MCG, SELENIUM--15 MCG, COPPER --300 MCG, ZINC -- 3.5 MG , SODIUM -- 150 MG , 

POTASSIUM -- 400 MG, MOLYBDENUM -- 20 MCG, INOSITOL -- 35 MG.

SACHET 30 GMS

ADVANCE BRAIN NUTRITION 

INGREDIENTS: MILK PROTEIN, SOYA 

PROTEIN CONCENTRATE MALTO 

DEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, SUCROSE, 

XENTHAN GUM, VITAMIN PREMIX, 

MINERAL MIXTURE, MINO ACID 

MIXTURE, HERBAL BLEND, FIBRULINE, 

PROBIOTICS, SOYA OIL FAT BASED DRY 

POWDER, ADDED ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, 

CLASS PRESERVATIVES.

VITAMINS

VITAMIN – A--1000 IU , VITAMIN – C --5 MG , VITAMIN-D 100 IU , VITAMIN B1 -- 3 MG , VITAMIN B2 -- 3 MG , 

FOLIC ACID --1.5 MG , NIACINE --5 MG , VITAMIN - B6--2 MG , VITAMIN E-- 2 MG , VITAMIN - B12 -- 3 MCG , 

BIOTIN --200 MCG , CALCIUM PANTOTHENAT--5 MG,

MINERALS CALCIUM--350 MG, IRON--10 MG, PHOSPHOROUS-- 255 MG, IODINE--100 MCG, MAGNESIUM--5 

MCG, SELENIUM--150 MCG, COPPER--2.5 MG, ZINC-- 5 MG , SODIUM--100 MG , POTASSIUM-- 100 MG

SACHET 8 GMS

GENERAL PROTEIN POWDER

INGREDIENTS:

MILK PROTEIN, SOYA PROTEIN 

CONCENTRATE MALTODEXTRIN , 

DEXTROSE, SUCRALOSE , VITAMIN 

PREMIX, MINERAL MIXTURE , COCOA 

POWDER, ADDED ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR , 

CLASS II PRESERVATIVES.

CARDIAC SUPPLEMENT CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

OxyStrome(Red Spinach Extract)-- 200 mg , HippophaeRhamnoides(Seabuckthorn oil freeze dried powder)--

125 mg , PunicaGranatum(pomegranatefruit extract)-- 125 mg , Hibiscus sabdariffa(hibiscus Flower Extract)--

150 mg , Beta Vulgaris(beet root extract)--150 mg , Triphala Ext-- 125 mg , L-Citruline---- 300 mg

SACHET 6 GM

Presevatives (281),Acidity Regulator

(330),Flavour (Orange-

Lemon),Maltodextrein,containe 

permitted synthetic food colour.

NERVIN TONIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

ALPHA LIPOIC ACID--50MG, EPA--75MG , DHA--150 MG, VITAMIN C—37MG, NIACINAMLDE (VITAMIN-

B3)—10MG,VITAMIN E -37MG , VITMIN-E 15MG,PANTOTHENIC ACID (VITAMIN B5)—1MG, VITMIN B1 

(THIAMINE)--10 MG, VITMINB2 (RIBOFLAVIN)--1.5 MG, VITMIN B6—400UG, BIOTIN--10MG, VITAMIN A-- 

500 MG, FOLIC ACID-- 350 MCG, BIOTIN-- 5MCG, VITMIN D--1 MCG, VITMIN B12--1.5 MCG, CALCIUM 

PENTOTHENATE--1 MG, VITAMIN K27--15 MCG, CHLORIDE--400 MG, CALCIUM-- 850 MG, PHOSPHOROUS--

475 MG, SODIUM-- 150 MG, MAGNESIUM--75 MG, IRON-- 75 MG, ZINC--3.5 MG, POTASSIUM--

400MG,MANGANASE--1.5MG, COPPER--300MCG,

IODINE--150MCG, MOLYBDENIUM--20MCG, SELENIUM--20MCG, CHROMIUM--10 MCG, CHOLINE--55MG, 

INOCITOL--35MG, LYCOPENE-6–10MG, L-LEUCINE-- 10 MG, L-ISOLEUCINE-- 5 MG, L-VALINE-- 5 MG, L-LYSINE-

-15 MG, L-GLUTAMIC ACID--15 MG, L-TAURINE-- 18 MG, L-CARNITINE--5MG, LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS--

10000000, SALMONELLA--10000000, BIFIDOBACTERIUM—10000000, ASWAGANDHA DRIED POWDER--

2.5GM, SHATAVARY POWDER--2 GM, BRAMHI EXTRACT--500MG , MANDUKPARNI EXTRACT--350MG, 

SHANKHAPUSPI EXTRACT --500 MG, GINKOBILOBA EXTRACT--60 MG.

SACHET 30 GMS

MULTIVITAMINS / MULTIMINERALS / 

AMINO ACIDS /PROBIOTICS/ HERBS 

PROTEIN POWDER

MILK PROTEIN , SOYA PROTEIN 

CONCENTRATE MALTO DEXTRIN , 

DEXTROSE, SUCROSE, XENTHAN GUM , 

VITAMIN PREMIX, MINERAL MIXTURE , 

MINOACIDMIXTURE,HERBAL BLEND 

,FIBRULINE , PROBIOTICS, SOYA OIL FAT 

BASED DRY POWDER,ADDED ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVOR , CLASS I PRESERVATIVES.

VITAMIN D3 PEDIATRIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

CHOLECALCIFEROL-60,000 I.U, EXCIPIENTS-Q.S. SACHET 10 POUCHES*10D3 SUPPLEMENT

CHOLECALCIFEROL---6000 IU, EXCIPIENT -- Q.S SACHET 1 GM *10 SACHETD3 SUPPLEMENT
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GENERAL CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

EACH 35 GM. CONTAINS: DEXTROSE--17.5 GMS, SUCROSE--14 GMS, ZINC SULPHATE (EQUAL 7.5 MG. 

ELEMENTAL ZINC) --32.5 MGS, ASCORBIC ACID (COATED)--50 MGS.
SACHET 35 GMS ENERGY DRINK

DEXTROSE--- 17.5 GM, SUCROSE --- 14.0 GM, METHYAL SULPHONYL METHANE --- 500 MG, VITAMIN – C 

(COATED) --- 50 MG, GLUTATHIONE(REDUCED) --- 10 MG, ZINC SULPHATE --- 3.0 MG, EXCIPIENTS ---- Q.S.
SACHET 35 GMS

CONTAINS PERMITED NATURAL FOOD 

COLOUR, CLASS II PRESERVATIVES & 

ADD FLAVOURS.

PRE & PRO BIOTIC CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDE – 200 MG, L- GLUTAMINE --- 100 MG, BIFIDOBACTERIUMBIFIDUM –150*106 

SPORE, BIFIDOBACTERIUMLONGUM–150*106 SPORE, LACTOBACILLIUSACIDOPHIUS– 300*106 SPORE, 

STREPTOCOCCUS THERMOPHILIUS -- 150*106 SPORE, SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDIL (LYOPHILIZED) – (250 

MG.) 5.0 BILLION, ZINC SULPHATE – 20 MG .

SACHET 1 GM*10 SACHETS

PRE &PRO BIOTICS WITHGLUTAMINE 

CAPSULESSTARCH , TALCUM , DCP , 

SILLICON DIOXIDE ETC.

BACILLUS CLAUSII -- 2.0 BILLION SPOTRES, SACCHAROMLCESBOULARDII --- 10 MILLION,

EXCIPIENTS --- Q.S.
SACHET 1*20 SACHETS

ADDED APPROVED FLAVOURED CLASS II 

PRESERVATIVES.

SPORTS NUTRITION CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

Nutritional Facts (Per 30 gmapprox.) % Daily Value

Protein -- 23 gm , Carbohydrate -- 0.9 gm , Fat Content -- 0.36 gm ,Total Calories -- 102 kcal , Calories from 

Protein -- 96 kcal , Calories from Carbohydrates -- 3.60 kcal , Calories from Fat– 3.24 kcal ,

Nutritional Facts (Per 100 gmapprox.)

Energy -- 340 kcal , Protein -- 80 gm , Fat -- 4 gm , Carbohydrate -- 1.2 gm , Dietary Fibre -- 0.0 gm , Sugar -- 0.0 

gm . ESSENTIAL AMINO ACID PROFILE (gm/100 gmapprox.) Arginine -- 2.5 gm , Methionine -- 2.3 gm , Cystine 

-- 2.2 gm,Serine -- 4.6 gm, Tryptophan -- 2.1 gm , Lysine -- 8.9 gm , Histidine --1.8 gm , Phenylalanine-- 3.2 gm 

, Tyrosine -- 3.1 gm, Valine -- 5.6 gm , Leucine -- 10.3 gm , Aspartic Acid -- 10.8 gm , Giutamic Acid -- 17.2 gm , 

Alanine -- 4.9 gm , Glycine -- 1.9 gm, isoleucine -- 5.9 gm , Proline -- 5.9 gm , Threonine -- 7.0 gm.

SACHET 35 GMS FOR MUSCLE BUILDING
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GYM SUPPLEMENTS CATEGORY PACK SIZE TYPE

VITAMINS Vitamin A--500 mcg , Vitamin C---130 mg, Vitamin D--400 IU, Vitamin E--10 IU, Vitamin K--70 mcg, 

Vitamin B1--1.5 mg, Vitamin B2--1.7 mg, Vitamin B6--2 mg, Vitamin B12--2 mcg MINERALS Folic Acid--200 

mcg, Calcium D Pantothenate--4 mg, Biotin--30 mcg, Niacinamide--19 mg, Calcium--1200 mg, Iron--10 mg, 

Sodium--372.5 mcg, Iodine--150 mcg, Phosphorus--1200 mcg, Selenium--70 mcg, Chromium--50 mcg, 

Magnesium--350 mcg, Zinc--15 mg, Copper 1.5 mg, Manganese--2 mg, Molybdenum--75 mcg.

Chocolate ,
Vanilla,
Strawbarry, mixfruit2 LBS

FOR WEIGHT GAINING

Ingredients: Milk Protein, Soya Protein 

Concentarate, MaltoDextrin, Dextrose, 

Sucrose, Added Artificial Flavour, Soya 

Oil Fat Based Powder, Creatinine Mono 

Hydrate, Vitamin Premix, Mineral 

Mixture, Class I I Preservatives.

Iodine -- 20 mcg , Calcium -- 74 mg , Magnesium -- 46 mg , Sodium -- 222 mg , Potassium -- 194 mg , 

Phosphorus -- 179 mg , Manganese -- 0.4 mg , iron --3.8 mg , Zinc --0.8 mg , Molybdenum -- 10 mcg ,Selenium 

-- 6 mcg , Chromium--10 mcg , Vanadium --1 mg

VITAMINS

Vitamin – A -- 400 IU , Vitamin - D301U , Vitamin – C --10 mg , Vitamin – E –5IU , Vitamin - B1 --0.4 mg , 

Vitamin - B2 -- 3.4 mg , Vitamin - B6 -- 0.24 mg , Vitamin - B12 -- 1.5 mg , Vitamin - B3 -- 5 mg , Vitamin - B5 -- 

2 mg , BCAA--3 gm , Taurine -- 100 mg , Choline -- 35 mg , Leucine -- 320 mg , isoleucine-- 200 mg , Valine -- 

180 mg , L-Glutamine -- 150 mg , Creatinine mono hydrate --500 mg. 10 mg , Vitamin – E –5IU , Vitamin - B1 --

0.4 mg , Vitamin - B2 -- 3.4 mg , Vitamin - B6 -- 0.24 mg , Vitamin - B12 -- 1.5 mg , Vitamin - B3 -- 5 mg , 

Vitamin - B5 -- 2 mg , BCAA--3 gm , Taurine -- 100 mg , Choline -- 35 mg , Leucine -- 320 mg , isoleucine-- 200 

mg , Valine -- 180 mg , L-Glutamine -- 150 mg , Creatinine mono hydrate --500 mg.

Chocolate ,
Vanilla,
Strawbarry, mixfruit5 LBS FOR MASS GAINING

Nutritional Fact (Per 100gm approx) % Daily Value

Calories per serving -- 230kcal , Carbohydrate per serving -- 57gm , Protein per serving -- 0.0gm.
Chocolate ,
Vanilla 2 LBS

FOR ENERGY BOOSTER

Ingredients :Malto dextrin (extracted 

from highest quality grains sources 

available), Alkaline cocoa powder, 

Chocolate flavour, Silicon dioxide.

Nutritional Facts (Per 100 gmapprox)% Daily Value Energy -- 514 kcal , Protein -- 10 gm , Carbohydrate 

(Sugar - 33.4%) -- 78 gm, Fat -- 18 gm ,Cholesterol -- 0.0 gm. VITAMINS Vitamin A -- 500 mcg , Vitamin C -- 130 

mg , Vitamin D -- 400 IU , Vitamin E -- 10 IU , Vitamin K -- 70 mcg , Vitamin B1 -- 1.5 mg , Vitamin B2 -- 1.7 mg 

,Vitamin B6 -- 2 mg ,Vitamin B12 -- 2 mcg . MINERALS Folic Acid -- 200 mcg , Calcium D Pantothenate -- 4 mg , 

Biotin -- 30 mcg , Niacinamide -- 19 mg , Calcium -- 1200 mg , Iron -- 10 mg , Sodium -- 372.5 mcg , Iodine -- 

150 mcg , Phosphorus -- 1200 mcg , Selenium --70 mcg , Chromium -- 50 mcg , Magnesium -- 350 mcg , Zinc -- 

15 mg , Copper--1.5 mg , Manganese -- 2 mg , Molybdenum --75 mcg.

Chocolate ,
Vanilla,
Strawebarry,
Cookies& cream2 LBS

FOR WEIGHT GAINING

Ingredients: Milk Protein, Soya Protein 

Concentarate, MaltoDextrin, Dextrose, 

Sucrose, Added Artificial Flavour, Soya 

Oil Fat Based Powder, Creatinine Mono 

Hydrate, Vitamin Premix, Mineral 

Mixture, Class I I Preservatives.

Nutritional Facts (Per 100 gmapprox)%DallyValue

Energy – 382 , Protein -- 21 gm , Fat -- 0.5 gm , Carbohydrate -- 23 gm , Dietary Fibre -- 1 gm , Sugar -- 20 gm .

MINERALS

Iodine -- 20 mcg , Calcium -- 74 mg, Magnesium -- 46 mg , Sodium --222 mg

Potassium -- 194 mg , Phosphorus -- 179 mg , Manganese --0.4 mg , iron-- 3.8 mg , Zinc -- 0.8 mg, 

Molybdenum -- 10 mcg , Selenium -- 6 mcg , Chromium -- 10 mcg, Vanadium -- 1 mg.

VITAMINS

Vitamin – A -- 400 IU , Vitamin – D -- 301U , Vitamin – C -- 10 mg , Vitamin – E-- 51U , Vitamin - B1 --0.4 mg 

Vitamin - B2 - 3.4 mg , Vitamin - B6 -- 0.24 mg ,Vitamin - B12 -- 1.5 mg , Vitamin - B3 --5 mg , Vitamin - B5 -- 2 

mg , BCAA - 3 gm , Taurine -- 100 mg , Choline -- 35 mg Leucine -- 320 mg ,isoleucine -- 200 mg , Valine -- 180 

mg , L-giutamine --150 mg , Creatinine mono hydrate -- 500 mg.

Chocolate ,
Vanilla,
Strawebarry,
Cookies&cream2 LBS FOR MASS GAINING

NUTRITION FACTS

Energy – 530 kcal, protein – 12 gm, carbohydrate (sugar – 33.4%), fat – 21.6 gm, cholesterol – 0.0 gm.

VITAMINS

Vitamin A – 500 mcg, vitamin C – 60 mg, vitamin D – 400 IU, vitamin E – 10 IU, vitamin K – 70 mcg, vitamin 

B1 – 1.5 mg, vitamin B2 – 1.7 mg, vitamin B6 – 2 mg, vitamin B12 – 2 mcg.

MINERALS

Folic acid – 200 mcg, calcium D pantothenate – 4 mg, biotin – 30 mcg, niacinamide – 19 mg, calcium – 1200 

mg, iron – 10 mg, sodium – 372.5 mcg, iodine – 150 mcg, phosphorous 1200 mcg, selenium – 70 mcg, 

chromium – 50 mcg, magnesium – 350 mcg, zinc – 15 mg, copper – 1.5 mg, manganese – 2 mg, molybdenum 

– 75 mcg, creatinine mono hydrate – 1.5 gm, tribulusterrestris – 3 gm.

CHOCOLATE 2 LBS/5 LBS

Milk protein, soya protein concentrate, 

malto dextrin, dextrose, sucrose, cocoa 

powder(in chocolate flavour), chocolate 

flavour (in chocolate flavour), 

strawberry flavour (in strawberry 

flavour), vennila flavour(in vanilla 

flavour),cookie & cream flavour(in 

cookie & cream flavour), coffee flavour 

(in coffee flavour), soya oil fat based 

powder,creatine mono hydrate, vitamin 

premix, mineral mixture, class ii.


